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£ 0o s D CARBIAGE

AY SALE SCHEDULE *

FRIDAY, SEPT 20 - DAY 1 SATURDAY, SEPT 21- DAY 2
+RING #1 - 9:00 a.m. Draft Horses, «RING #1 - 10:00 a.m. 150+ Riding
Haflingers followed by Horses & Ponies
Draft Cross Breds «RING #2 - 9:00 a.m. Equine Tack
12:00 p.m. Driving Horses 11:00 a.m. Amish Buggies
«RING#2- 9:00a.m. Equine Tack followed by other Carriages

& Carts
1:00 p.m. Saddles
« Riding & Obstacle Course starting at 8:30 a.m.

— CONSIGNMENT INFORMATION -

We Will Start Taking Carriage and Tack Consignments on Wed. and Thurs., Sept. 18th and 19th,
2024- 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. Carriages and horses can be brought Friday and Saturday morming on
sale day. NOTE: We will not be accepting any small Horse Tack on Sale Day. Please, no horses
with balking problems.

CIOTICE: ALL HORSES MUST HAVE A CURRENT NEGATIVE COGGINS TEST. ALSO BRING)

Harnesses & Collars
« Horses start driving at 8:30 a.m.

AN EXTRA COPY OF ORIGINAL COGGINS WITH YOU TO THE SALE. ALL OUT OF STATE
HORSES MUST HAVE INTERSTATE HEALTH PAPERS.

Terms of Sale

1. EVERYTHING MUST BE PAID IN FULL ON THE DAY OF THE AUCTION, regardless of when it is picked up.

2. Cash or Approved Check with proper ID. Visa and MasterCard accepted. Out of state checks must have
Bank letter of guarantee. 4% handling fee for Visa and MasterCard.

3. All horses must have paid receipt before leaving the barn.

4. All guarantees are between buyer and seller and in no event shall Yoder Brothers Auction Service be
responsible for correctness of warranties.

5. LIABILITY: Buyers and spectators are cautioned to take care of themselves while in or near the bams or
sale ring. We urge all to keep clear of the sale ring or where the horses are being shown, and, upon failure
to do so, and resultant injury therefrom, Yoder Brothers Auctions, or any of the members of the committees
handling the sale, or consignor, disclaims any liability.

6. GUARANTEE: Each consignor of this sale will make what guarantees he cares to give on his animal or
animals and will be totally responsible for what guarantee he makes. These guarantees will be announced at
the time the animal is placed for sale. All visible conditions to be announced sale day. Horse Sale Committee
reserves the right to resell a horse that was misrepresented in the sale ring on day of sale.

7. Sellers and truckers are responsible to get horses signed in.

Riding & Driving areas available.
Thank you for attending another Yoder Brothers Auction!

WARNING
Under the Michigan Equine Activity Liability Act, an equine professional is not liable for any injury to or
the death of a participant in an equine activity resulting from an inherent risk of the equine activity. J
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EXPECTING 100+CARRIAGES AND CARTS




SELLING SAT., MAY 4TH @ 11:00 AM
Starting with Amish Buggies, Followed
by Other Carriages and Carts

EARLY CONSIGNMENTS
* 2 - Delaware Style Single Buggies in Good Condition * NEW West
Star Cruisers - Large Pony Size * New Pony & Miniature Size Carts ¢
Doctor’s Buggy * White 2 Seater Open Surrey ¢ Black Visa V w/Red
Wheels ¢ Buck Board Style Sleigh * Red Santa Sleigh ¢+ 2 Seater
Buck Board w/Brakes * Meadow Brook Cart  People Mover Wagon
« NEW 10x12 Horse Shelter

Selling @ 12:00 Noon Saturday
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Keep Your Natural Way Minerals.
Horse Healthy

With the Knock Out Power of Natural Way Minerals.

Knock Out

Detoxes cells. Binds and discharges mold and
toxins. This detoxer is loaded with probiotics
and can be used for colic, sickness, or ulcers.

Knock Out Extreme

A fast acting, highly concentrated version of
Knock Out.

Vita-Min Liq

Rebuilds cells. Use for quick results in blood
circulation. When used in combination with
Knock Out, this is great for reproduction,
joints, energy, or when your horse
lacks appetite.

=y

| 8&803.851 1

Natural Way Minerals - 6060 E Beaverton Rd - Clare, M| 48617
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Great Lakes Standardbred

TROTTING SALE

Lot #17
Harry Walker / Malabar Man

Andover Hall / Joke Face

Lot #42

Lot #32

Wishing Stone / Hard Rock N Roll

Lot #108
Pine Echo / Mr Lavec

+3Yr Old Stallion: Harry Walker/By

Dem Speedy Bones/Malabar Man/Baltic Speed
+ 6 Yr Old Stallion: Angus Hall/Armbro Rotary
+4Yr Old Stallion: Ozzy Ozzy/Angus Hall

+ 5Yr 0ld Mare: Andover Hall-Joke Face/Valley
Victory - WOW Check-in!

+ Fresh Mare: Dream Vacation/Conway Hall

+ 4Yr Old Mare: Mr. Hard Rock/Andover Hallin
foal to Accurate Citation

+3Yr Old Mare: Ozzy Ozzy/
Deweycheatumnhowe

+ 3Yr Old Mare: Six Packs/Andover Hall

+4Yr Old Mare: Conway Hall/Valley Victor/ in
foal to Hard Rock Trigger

+ 4Yr Old Mare: My MVP/Lucky Chucky

+4Yr 0ld Mare: Dancin'N Loop/Angus Hall

+ 3Yr Old Mare: Resolve/El Titan/Incredible Abe
+ 3Yr Old Mare: Hoosier Hawk/Credit Winner/
Conway Hall

+ 6 Yr Old Mare: Wishing Stone/Hard Rock n'
Roll-Wow!

+4Yr Old Mare: Mohegan Hanover/Pine Tucky/
in foal to Hard Rock Trigger

+ 6 Yr Old Mare: Mohegan Hanover/Malabar
Man/in foal to Hard Rock Trigger

+4Yr Old Mare: Muscle Mass/Angus Hall/
Donerail

+4Yr Old Mare: Can | Come Over/Crazed/
Mr.Vic

CALL A COMMITTEE MEMBER FOR A CATALOG

= (g -~

+3YrOld Mare: Major Athens/Yankee Glide

+3Yr Old Mare: Mr. Hardrock/RC Royalty/in foal « 4 Yr Old Gelding: Royalty for Life/SJ Cavier

to Accurate Citation

+3YrOld Mare: Dancin'N Loop/Balanced
Image

+4Yr Old Mare: OU Man/Gronton Hall

+ 4Yr Old Mare: Deweycheatumnhowe/
Money Talks

+3Yr 0ld Mare: Gronk/Angus Hall/El Paso Cash
+ 7Yr Old Mare: Uncle Peter/Yankee Glide/in
foal to Royal Riff

+ 3Yr Old Mare: Incredible Flex/Big Stick Lindy
+ 4Yr 0ld Mare: Long Tom/Andover Hall/in foal
to CT Conabra

+ 6 Yr Old Mare: DeJarmbro/Conway Hall/in
foal to Hard Rock Trigger

+3Yr 0ld Mare: Jague De Vent/SJ's Photo/
Muscles Yankee

+5Yr 0ld Mare: Max Crown K/Andover Hall
+4Yr Old Mare: The Canadian Kind/
KeystoneNordic/in foal to 4 white Soxs

+5Yr Old Mare: Urban Rainforest/Super Star
Ranger

+ 11Yr Old Mare: Andover Hall/Yankee Glide

+ 5Yr Old Mare: Kadabra/Angus Hall

+5Yr 0ld Gelding: Pine Echo/Angus Hall/
Promising Catch - WOW!

+4Yr 0ld Gelding: Pine Echo/Oaklea Jullian/
Garland Lobell

Aaron Graber

Leroy Yoder AL = 989-802-9614
989-386-9082 \ AK INA  JoeGraber
e TKEI7dA  989-802-9734

+ 7Yr Old Gelding: Conway Hall/Valley Victory

+ 12Yr Old Gelding: Sand Vic/Donerail - WOW!
+ 3Yr 0ld Gelding: Count Diamond/Early
Mustang/Imperial Angus - WOW!

+ 3Yr 0ld Gelding: Muscle Mass/Donato
Hanover/Pine Chip - WOW!

+5Yr 0ld Gelding: Pine Echo/Mister Lavec/
Program Speed

+ 3Yr 0ld Gelding: Royalty for Life/Muscles
Yankee

+ 3Yr 0ld Gelding: Walner/Muscle Hill/Angus
Hall

+ 3Yr 0ld Gelding: Armbro Worldwide/Brisco
Herbert

+ 5Yr 0ld Gelding: Armbro Barrister/Angus Hall
+ 3Yr Old Gelding: Show Me Pine/Incredible
Abe

+4Yr Old Gelding: Muscle Mass/Andover Hall
+ 5Yr 0ld Gelding: Long Tom/Credit Winner/
Muscles Yankee

+4Yr 0ld Gelding: Mr. Hardrock/Lucky Chucky
+4Yr Old Gelding: Lookslikeachpndale/
Angus Hall

+ 6 Yr Old Gelding: Credit Winner/Broadway
Hall

+ 6 Yr Old Gelding: Arch Angel/Striking Sahbra-
Donerail

STANDARDBREDS
Harvey Byler

989-386-8472

8-



Ku hcl'ltgkt

Your TRUSTED Resource

Kuhnekt Strengthens

Plain Community Auctions!

AUCTION o Marketing / Advertising Services - Audio, FaceBook,
YouTube, Podcasts,

o Auction catalog design & printing

o Audio Stream - 1,000’s of listeners

o Video Stream (If desired) 20,000+ views

o ONSITE Bidders - seamless, secure & confidential
recorded bidding system

SERVICES

37| -3 Phone Bidding at this Auction
e Can't make it, CALL KUHNEKT!
BIDDING * Expert Horseman on
ONSITE JR
« Kuhnekt pays for the
horse onsite
NEW FOR 2024! Kuhnekt will offer Online Bidding at all

Plain Community Sales we are attending!

www.KUHNEKT.com

EQUINE All items available or purchase 7P
& PET online & by phone 855-458-4635.

\1//d:330):{F Call for a FREE Master Catalog to

order from thousands of Products.

Call 855-458-4635 to secure your bidder 24
hours prior to the auction start and also bid

Dial 712-432-8773 with ID: 4584635

YouTube.com under search, type in
“Kuhnekt”, subscribe to our page & enjoy the Live Video Stream!
Video of preview only of the sale horses.




CONS # NAME HORSE NUMBERS
TO4  ANIEN, RICK wrvreeiieiiieeeeeeee e e e e earraeees 410-426-446
753 BEACKY, ANAIEW ...couviieiiiieciiee ettt ettt s e s te e s te e e be e ebe e ebeeesbeesareesareeans 203
798  Beachy, Ervin

706  Beasley, Sam

Y A = T T=Tol o 1A AV 5 Vo T SR SPSPPPRIN

854  Beechy, Chester

732 Beechy, Christy.....cccccevvviverinnnnne

839  Beechy, Eli JR.....

711  Beechy, Enos.....

743  Beechy, Ervin.....

838  BEECHY, ErViN.uii i ciii ettt e

769  BeEChY, JONN IR c.eeiiiic ettt ettt et et e e are e sareens 272
780  BEECHY, JONI cutiiiiiiiiitecit ettt e s e st et e e te e bt e e saaeesarea e 179
765  BEECHY, OWEN coeeiieiieeciie ettt ettt tee et e e e e snseennaeennne 211-212-271
851  Blue Colt RANCh, LLC oottt e aae e e 454-476
808  BONLrager, DAnIiel......ccccuiiiiiieciieciie ettt 563
766  BONTrager, FrEEMAN .....uiiiieii ittt e s e ere e e e e e e

817  BONTrager, ISAAC ceeiuiiii ettt e e e e

825  BONTIaBEI, LEIOY . .iiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeiittee e ettt e e e e e st re e e e e e s s s sbbaaaaeeeeeeeanas

740  Bontrager, Marcus

809  Bontrager, Melvin

789  BONTrager, OWEN ....uuuiiiiiieeeeeeeiite et e e e e e sttt e e e e e s e strareeeeeessssaaaaaneeeeeessesnnseneeees
744  Bontrager, Paul........c.c.cceeeunen.

837  Bontrager, Philip ..ccooevvvvveennene

807  Bontrager, Samuel

829  Borntrager, JONi......ccccvvveeeeennnn.

760  Brenneman Bros. (Andy).........

768  Brenneman Bros. (Henry) 213-432-457-511-522-537
843  Brenneman, JONN ..ttt e e e e e e aarraaaas

844  Brenneman, Simon

797  Britten, Brian

713 Byler, Jacob .......

764  Byler, Mark......ccocooviiiiiiiiiceeeee e,

719  Circle M Horsemanship (Bennie) 215-401-431-447-449
734  Circle M Horsemanship (Mahlon) .......ccccccevvevieieeneecinceeseens 284-285-462-484-492
736  Coblentz, Andy 504-514
715 Coblentz, JRu..ooooiiivveiiiiiiieee.

< 35] I O] o [T B = [ 1Y T S

847 CZYLAN, NOBI ..ottt sttt ettt
801 Dave, Turner .....

828 Derby, John.......

787  Dunlap,ToM....cccoceevierrienrieenne

705  Eicher, Clarence......cccccccevuveeenne

763  Gingerich, Andy ......ccceevvvvennnn.

756  GINGErich, SAMUEN .. ..ciiiieiiee e

832  GlICK, MEIVIN oo e e e e e e e e r s

813  Glick, Steven ..... .

846  Graber, Aaron....

842  Graber, JOe..ovveeeeieee e,

722  HB Standardbreds....................

709  Hershberger, Adam

815  Hershberger, Aden




707
806
782
757
812
758
776
747
793
819
751
835
833
834
788
830
821
721
729
816
784
790
779
741
778
762
735
716
845
739
733
827
752
708
820
841
746
710
775
818
848
702
579
783
761
717
771
795
755
738
800
749
852

INDEX - Cont’d

HeErshberger, ArliN.......ccvi it s re e e ane e 442
LT 0] o] 1= oY S =Y o YU 2-Jan
HErShDEIEEN, ISAAC ..veiiiiiiiiieeeiee ettt et 559
Hershberger, JACOD .....ccuvi it et 204-205

HErshDErger, JONN ...uiiiiieceece et sb e e saa e aae e 35

Hershberger, Roman................. 7-8-209-267-275
Hershberger, TODIE ... ...ciiiiiee e e e e e e 30-42
Karos, DEE ANN R. e a e e e e
[ U] 1 4 =T T Y1 L= o SR

KaUTfM@N, IMAICUS.....uviieeeieee ettt ettt et e e e ba e e e st e e e e nbae e e snaeeesnnnaens
Kauffman, Monroe .
=110 T DU =1 [T
Keim, Jacob
Keim, Joel...........

Kempf, Eli...........

[T u ] T = 2T o SRR 577-578
Koster, Paige 542-569-579
Lambright, Jason 239-240-241-242-243-244
Leger, JASON e

[T Yo [P
Mast, Daniel.......
Mast, Edward.....
Mast, Elmer........
Mast, Ervin.........
Mast, Henry .......
[\ V=T o g o o PRt 25-210-535-545
MIIEE BOYS vttt sttt et sttt et esabeesaree e 403-427-503-527
Miller, Aaron 478-488
Y1 =T o AV USSP 190-304
[\ =T oY e [ YA 425
IMIHLEE, DANIEL...eevviieiee e e e e e e eaaaraae e es 225-226
Y L1 LTT o = [ g =] RSO PURRROURPURROTPRRROR 49-50
Y1 =T o =3 Y=Y oS 175-547
Miller, Janette & JEANINE.......cccciiie et e

Miller, Jerry ..ooveveenieeiieeeieeens

MIHLEE, JOR...c e

Y1111 o Yo Yo 1S
Miller, Lester
Miller, Loren
Miller, Mark (Agent).......c..........
Miller, Melvin.......ccccoeveeeinnnenn.
Miller, Michael ... .
1YL =T g =V o TSR
Y L1 LT=T o o o o o - o SRR
Miller, Sam
MIllEr, SAMUE! ....evveiiiiiiieeeeeee e

Y 1] L= oY o o VUSRI
Miller, Wilmer ....
Petre, Simeon ....
Plank, Justin .......
Probst, Brittany ..
Raber, Nathan....
[ 18 0T S Lo LY I= ISR




772
767
849
791
728
745
774
701
831
840
730
714
731
796
712
810
773
750
802
720
727
727
836
803
724
826
792
804
770
785
786
703
799
725
824
781
823
723
742
718
777
794
754
855
726
805
853
811
814

INDEX - Cont'd

[300] o] 18 1Y Y T 2= 1 ([ - [P OT
ROCKING M ..o

Schlabach, Gerald
Schlabach, Mervin
Schrock, Rueben .......ccccovveeevivveeeeiieeeens
Schwartz, Andrew
Shrock, Ray.....ccoceevvieviieeiiiieciie e

SIABAUGN, AMOS ...ttt st e e e e b e nreeennes
SIabaUGh, EArNEST ...coueieiieeiie et
Slabaugh, Jacob
Steury, Ruth Ann
Stoll, GIdeOoN ...eveeeeieeeeciee e,
Stoll, Marcus & Stoll, Jonathon
SErAtEON, DAWN ettt e e e et e e e e e s st e e e e e e abb e e e e rabaaes
Stutzman Family HOISES.....covuviiiiieiieciieciee et

STULZMAN, JACOD ...t e e e e e e 183
Swartzentruber, Eddie.....
Swartzentruber, Enos......
Thompson, Dennis..........
Troyer, Brian.......cccceeen.
Troyer, Christy .................
Troyer, Christy .................
B Lo} YT D -1V« ISR
Twin Belgian Acres..........
Twin Pine EQUINE.....cuveviviiiieiiiiee e
Weaver, Aaron
Weaver, Aden..................
Weaver, Harley
Weaver, Marty
Weaver, Milo.........ccc......

Weaver, Orva ......ccceeeeeen.

Whispering PiN€ RANCH .....cooviiiiiiiiie e 434-445-473
WIilSON, CAlED .evieieiee et 26-34-525-526
Yoder BOys .....ccoeevveennennn 458-475-483-487
Yoder, Allen ........ccceeeeune.

Yoder, AMOS.........cceeuveeen.

Yoder, EAwin ...................

Yoder, Eli ..ooooevvveveeeeeeeennn,

Yoder, ENOS......ceevveeeeeennne.

Yoder, Ervin Ray ..............

Yoder, Jacob ........cceunee.

R (oL L= o =Y o YOS
Yoder, Levi (Agent)
Yoder, Marvin..................

Yoder, Michael ................

Yoder, Norman................

Yoder, Simon ...................

Yoder, Steven ..................

R (oL [=T o oY o1 SRS
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Bit and Bridie
Equine Dentistry

Do you need a qualified,
professional and experienced

EQUINE DENTIST?

Aging Expertise

Standard Point Reduction

Wolf tooth Removal
Performance Floating

Problem Mouth Soloutions
Molar and Incisor Extraction
Modern, Professional Equipment
Thousands of Happy Customers

Contact Laura Sissell (616) 558 6653 for a free quote

and to discuss options for your horses.

-13-



DRAFT HORSES

Lot# 1 Consignor: Henry Hershberger #806 Clare, Mi
Queen Belgian Mare - Sorrel w/ stripe 9YrsOld
Well broke to all farm machinery. Pullingbred. Nice, quiet mare.

Lot# 2 Consignor: Henry Hershberger #806 Clare, Mi
Bell Belgian Mare - Sorrel w/ snip 2Yrs Old
Pullingbred. Very well broke for a 2 yr old. Mother is Queen, Lot# 1

Lot#3 &4 Consignor: Jacob Yoder #777 Tustin, Mi
Tucker & Tillie Belgian Mare & Gelding 2 Yrs Old

Half brother and sister, Well broke to farm machinery. Nice farm team! Check
them out! Sire of Sire: Chickasaw Master Prince  Dam: Grade Pullingbred

Lot# 5 Consignor: Simeon Petre #755 Manton, Mi
Jim Belgian Gelding - Lt. Sorrel 3 Yrs Old
Well broke to all farm machinery. Been worked as a team w/ Lot# 6

Lot# 6 Consignor: Simeon Petre #755 Manton, Mi
Judy Belgian Mare - Blonde 3YrsOld
Well broke to all farm machinery. Been worked as a team w/ Lot# 5.

Lot# 7 Consignor: Roman Hershberger #758 Vestaburg, Mi
Runsey's Triple A Ava Percheron Mare - Blk 5Yrs Old

Kid broke to all farm machinery. Been on the farm since a yearling. Her grey filly
will be selling as Lot# 8. Bred back to the same stallion. Vet checked in foal.

Lot# 8 Consignor: Roman Hershberger #758 Vestaburg, MI
Percheron Filly - Grey Weanling
Very nice filly! Her mother is Lot# 7.
Lot#9 Consignor: Wilmer Miller #795 Gladwin, Ml
Kim Belgian Mare - Blonde 19 Yrs Old
Broke to all farm machinery, still works everyday, used as a team w/ Kay, Lot#10.
Lot# 10 Consignor: Wilmer Miller #795 Gladwin, MI
Kay Belgian Mare - Blonde 11 Yrs Old

Broke to all farm machinery. Upheaded and ready to go. Exposed to a
Pullingbred stallion. Used as a team w/ Kim, Lot# 9. Her colt is Lot# 11



Lot# 11 Consignor: Wilmer Miller #795 Gladwin, Ml
Carl Belgian Stud Colt - Blonde Weanling
Mother is Lot# 10.

Lot# 12 Consignor: Steven Yoder #811 Fremont, MI
Joe 1/2 Belgian-1/4 Halflinger-1/4 Stdbred Gelding 4YrsOld
Dappled Grey, Broke to all farm machinery, works on the right side. Drives a
little hot. Sire: Sunny Brook Scott Dam: Grade

Lot# 13 Consignor: Andrew Schwartz #745 Harrison, Mi
Bill 3/4 Belgian-1/8 Stdbred-1/8 Morgan Gelding 4Yrs Old
Well broke to all farm machinery. Does not always stand good to get hitched.
Full brother to Bell, Lot# 14.

Lot# 14 Consignor: Andrew Schwartz #745 Harrison, Ml
Bell 3/4 Belgian-1/8 Stdbred-1/8 Morgan Mare 6 Yrs Old
Bell is well broke, single and double, and also rides. Full sister to Bill, Lot# 13. A
well matched, smaller team with a lot of enerqy. Easy keepers.

Lot#15-16 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 17 Consignor: Ervin Beechy #743 Gladwin, Ml
Belgian Stallion - Blonde Weanling
Out of Pullingbred stock.

Lot# 18 Consignor: Melvin Bontrager #809 Brown City, Ml
Belgian Stallion - Blonde Weanling
SOS: Peasley by Davey's Cracker Jr  Dam: Pullingbred

Lot# 19 Consignor: Melvin Bontrager #809 Brown City, MI
Belgian Filly - Red Sorrel Weanling
SOS: Peasley by Davey's Cracker Jr  Dam: Pullingbred

Lot# 20 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, MI
Jim Draft Cross Gelding - Sorrel 14 Yrs Old
Half brother to Lot# 21. Been used on all farm machinery, road safe. Been used
single double as well. Used to start colts with. Fun to drive.

_‘|5_



Lot# 21 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, Mi
Sandy Draft Cross Mare - Sorrel 13 Yrs Old
Half sister to Lot# 20. Been used on all farm machinery, road safe. Been used
single and double as well. Used to start colts with. Fun to drive.

Lot# 22 - 23 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
Dolly & Molly Belgian Mares - Red Sorrel w/ stripes 5&2YrsOld
Dolly and Molly are a team of half sisters that are broke to farm machinery. Dolly

is kid broke and Molly is very well broke for a 2 yr old. Dolly has a filly on her
side, born 5-3-24, and is bred back the same way for 2025, to a CD Rock
grandson. Fun team to have around.

Lot# 24 Consignor: Sam Miller #761 Lakeview, Ml
Jack Belgian Gelding - Red 7 Yrs Old
18HH. Broke to all farm machinery.

Lot# 25 Consignor: Vernon Mast #762 Hale, MI
Duke Belgian Stallion - Red Sorrel Weanling

Sire: Grade Pullingbred

Lot# 26 Consignor: Caleb Wilson #799 Somerset, KY
Info sale day.

Lot# 27 Consignor: Harley Weaver #3804 Gladwin, Ml

Karen Belgian Filly - Lt. Sorrel w/ Stripe Weanling

Pullingbred.

Lot# 28 - 29 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN

Doc and Rock Belgian Geldings - Red Sorrel 5Yrs Old

TSS. Doc and Rock are a team we used this summer on the farm for making hay
and any other farm equipment. A good solid farm team with the right age.

Lot# 30 Consignor: Tobie Hershberger #776 Gladwin, Mi
Flicka Percheron Filly - Blk Weanling
Broke to lead.

Lot# 31 Consignor: Wilmer Miller #795 Gladwin, Ml
Riley Belgian Mare - Sorrel 10 Yrs Old

Broke to all farm machinery. Exposed to a Pullingbred stallion. Used as a team
w/ Julie, Lot# 32. Nice, quiet team.

_]6_



Lot# 32 Consignor: Wilmer Miller #795
Julie Belgian Mare - Sorrel

Gladwin, Mi
7 Yrs Old

Broke to all farm machinery. Exposed to a Pullingbred stallion. Used as a team

w/ Riley.
Consignor: Melvin Bontrager #809
Belgian Stallion - Blonde
SOS: Spring Bank Jesse Dam: Pullingbred

Loti# 33

Brown City, MI
Weanling

Somerset, KY
14 Yrs Old

Blanchard, MI
2 Yrs Old

Goshen, IN

Goshen, IN

Lot# 34 Consignor: Caleb Wilson #799

Clair Percheron Mare - Blk

Clair is a very nice looking mare, that is broke to all farm machinery. Raises great

foals.

Lot# 35 Consignor: John Hershberger #812

Bill Percheron Gelding - Blk

Just started.

Lot# 36 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727
More info on sale day.

Lot# 37 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727
More info on sale day.

Lot# 38 Consignor: Paul Bontrager #744

Nellie Belgian Filly - Sorrel
Pullingbred. Sire is a full brother to Elect's Buck.

Lot# 39 Consignor: Paul Bontrager #744
Willie Belgian Stud Colt - Sorrel
Pullingbred. Boggs Creek Rocky Grandson.

Lot# 40 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706
More info on sale day.

Lot# 41 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706
More info on sale day.

Lot# 42 Consignor: Tobie Hershberger #776

Duke Percheron Gelding - Blk
Used in the sawmill. Also rides.

-17-

Brown City, Ml
Weanling

Brown City, MI
Weanling

Allen, MI

Allen, MI

Gladwin, MI
Smooth Mouth



Lot# 43 Consignor: Aden Hershberger #815 Gladwin, Ml
Lady Belgian Mare - Red Sorrel 7 Yrs Old
Broke to all farm machinery. Used as a team w/ King, Lot# 44.

Lot# 44 Consignor: Aden Hershberger #815 Gladwin, Ml
King Belgian Gelding - Red Sorrel 10 Yrs Old
Broke to all farm machinery. Used as a team w/ Lot# 43. King is a little stringy.

Lot# 45 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 46 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 47 Consignor: Leroy Bontrager #825 Brown City, MI
Special Rocl Belgian Stud Colt Weanling
Out of my best pullingbred.

SOS: Lengacher Special SOD: Elect's Dusty

Lot# 48 Consignor: Aaron Weaver #826 Edmore, Ml
Diesel Percheron Stallion - Grey Yearling
Long tail, Broke to lead. Nice draft built! Stallion prospect.

Lot# 49 & 50 Consignor: EImer Miller #827 Engadine, Mi
Belgian Mares Smooth Mouth
Broke, been there and done that.

Lot# 51 Consignor: Ervin Beechy #838 Gladwin, Ml
lke Belgian Stallion Weanling
Halter broke.

Sire: Buck's Duke Supreme Dam: The Sunny Horse

Lot# 52 Consignor: Ervin Beechy #838 Gladwin, Ml
Luke Belgian Stud Colt Weanling
Halter broke.

Sire: Buck's Duke Supreme Dam: Boggs Creek Rocky Grandaughter

Lot# 53 Consignor: Eli Beechy Jr #839 Brown City, Mi
Kate Belgian Filly - Blonde w/ Strip Weanling
One of my bigger fillys off the farm. Half sister to Kayla, Lot# 54. Broke to lead.
Sire: Champ  Dam: by Finals Progress
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Lot# 54 Consignor: Eli Beechy Jr #839 Brown City, Mi
Kayla Belgian Filly - Blonde w/ Strip Weanling
Broke to lead. Half sister to Kate, Lot# 53.

Sire: Champ  SOD: Elects Hardy

Lot# 55 Consignor: Jacob Slabaugh #840 Brown City, Mi
Elect's Jenet Belgian Filly Weanling
Sire: Elect's Dusty S.0.D: Bent Creek Shade Rock

Lot# 56 Consignor: Jacob Slabaugh #840 Brown City, Mi
Elect's Jenn Belgian Cross Filly Weanling
Sire: Elect's Dusty  Dam: Halflinger - Belgian Cross

Lot# 57 Consignor: Jacob Slabaugh #840 Brown City, MI
Elect's Justin Belgian Cross Weanling
Sire: Elect's Dusty  Dam: Halflinger - Belgian Cross

Lot# 58 Consignor: Jacob Slabaugh #840 Brown City, Mi
Elect's Barney Belgian Weanling
Sire: Elect's Dusty S.0.D: C.D. Buddy Supreme Sire of 2nd Dam: CD's Buck Farceur

Lot# 59 Consignor: Jacob Slabaugh #840 Brown City, Mi
Elect's Buster Belgian Weanling
Sire: Elect's Dusty SOD: Elect's Buck Sire of 2nd Dam: Rocky's Leroy

Lot# 60 Consignor: Joe Miller #841 Brown City, MI
Mike Belgian Stud Colt - Red Weanling
Pullingbred. Broke to lead.

SOS: Elect's Dusty ~ Dam: JRS Dollys Fancy

Lot# 61 Consignor: Joe Miller #841 Brown City, MI
Judge Belgian Stud Colt - Blonde Yearling
Pullingbred. Broke to lead.

Sire: Pullingbred  Dam: Robin Lake Candy Debraille

Lot# 62 Consignor: Marvin Yoder #855 Blanchard, Mi

Star Percheron Mare - Blk 12 Yrs Old
In foal to a grey Percheron Stallion. Well broke to farm machinery.
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CROSSBREDS

Lot# 173 Consignor: Gerald Schlabach #849 Shipshewana, IN
Misty Friesian Cross Mare 3 Yrs Old
Full sister to Magic. 90+ days of training. Drives single and double. Misty is also
broke to ride. Cute smaller team w/ lots of brains and quality.

Sire: SB Noble (Friesian)  Dam: Flicka (Hackney - Pony Cross)

Lot# 174 Consignor: Gerald Schlabach #849 Shipshewana, IN
Magic Friesian Cross Mare 2Yrs Old
Full sister to Misty. 90+ days of training. Drives single and double.

Cute smaller team w/ lots of brains and quality.

Sire: SB Noble (Friesian) Dam: Flicka (Hackney - Pony Cross)

Lot# 175 Consignor: Emery Miller #752 Gladwin, Mi
Pepper 3/4 Stdbred-1/4 Friesian Gelding - Dk Bay 2Yrs Old
TSS. Broke single and double.

Lot# 176 Consignor: Samuel Gingerich #756 Manton, Ml
Chess Dutch - Stdbred Gelding - Bay w/ 2 Whites and strip 3 Yrs Old

If you are looking for that big, strong surrey gelding, check in! TSS. But watches
odd things beside the road. Sire: Whistling Acres Quinton by: Nelmar Hummer
SOD: Terminator P

Lot# 177 Consignor: Brenneman Bros (Agent) #760 Morley, MI
Rusty 3/4 Stdbred-1/4 Dutch Gelding - Sorrel 4 Yrs Old
4 White socks. 15.3HH. 100% TSS. Has been in the top buggy. Broke for the

women.

Lot# 178 Consignor: Andy Gingerich #763 Clare, MI
Tony Crossbred Gelding - Bay 7 Yrs Old
TSS. Broke single and double, also buggy broke. Nice, big strong gelding. Good
puller. A little slow on the road. Good for produce and farm work. Quiet and
gentle.

Lot# 179 Consignor: Joni Beechy #780 Gladwin, MI
Boone 3/4 Stdbred-1/4 Dutch Gelding - Dk Bay 4YrsOld
TSS. Well broke for the surrey. School children can drive.

Lot# 180 Consignor: Edward Mast #790 Marlette, Mi
Duchess 3/4 Friesian-1/4 Percheron Filly Weanling

Broke to lead.
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Lot# 181 Consignor: Twin Belgian Acres #803 Gladwin, MI
Ranger Crossbred Gelding - Bay w/ 2 whites & star 3YrsOld
16.2HH. A well built crossbred that has been there and done that. In the buggy
for one year. Surrey horse deluxe! TSS.  Sire: A Chip Grande Doitson 420
grandson Dam: Dutch-Friesian-Stdbred cross

Lot# 182 Consignor: Twin Pine Equine #724 Gladwin, MI
Diesel 3/4 Stdbred-1/4 Draft Gelding - Bay 3YrsOld
Broke for the women. Excellent surrey horse. Also worked in the fields.

Lot# 183 Consignor: Jacob Stutzman #810 Beaverton, Mi
Silver 1/2 Stdbred -1/2 Percheron Gelding - Blk Yearling
Halter broke.

Loti# 184 Consignor: Brenneman Bros #760 Morley, MI
Bingo 3/4 Stdbrd-1/8 Hackney-1/8 Belgian Gelding - Bay 3Yrsold

15.2HH. A chunky built gelding that is ready for the surrey. Can take the miles.

Lot# 185 Consignor: Steven Yoder #811 Fremont, MI
Ranger  1/2 Belgian-1/2 Stdbred Gelding - Bay w/ blk Mane 4 Yrs Old
Broke to drive. Also broke for the fields.

Lot# 186 Consignor: Ervin Beechy #838 Gladwin, MI
Dallas 1/4 Dutch-3/4 Stdbred Gelding Yearling

Started in the harness.
Sire: Creekside Turbo Dam: Jet Stream

Lot# 187 Consignor: Ervin Beechy #838 Gladwin, MI
Dancer 1/4 Dutch-3/4 Stdbred Weanling
Halter broke.

Sire: Pineon lce  Dam: Jet Stream

Lot# 188 Consignor: Eli Beechy Jr #839 Brown City, Ml
Princess Crossbred Filly - Blk w/ star Weanling
First day off the farm. Nice filly! Broke to lead.

Sire: Creekside Marcus  Dam: Percheron - Stdbred cross

Lot# 189 Consignor: Simon Brenneman #844 Morley, Mi
7/8 Stdbred-1/8 Belgian Gelding - Bay 2 Yrs Old

Well started at time of consignment.

SOS: Brazen
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Lot# 190 Consignor: Alvin Miller #845 Stanwood, MI
May 3/4 Belgian-1/4 Stdbred Mare 5Yrs Old
Works in the buggy or in the team. Switches some.

Lot# 191 Consignor: Darlene Codes #850 Atlanta, Ml
Surprise Percheron-QH Mare - Dk Bay 6 Yrs Old
Started driving.

Lot# 192 Consignor: Darlene Codes #850 Atlanta, Ml
Mars Friesian-Percheron-QH cross Gelding - Blk 14 Yrs Old

Broke to drive.

DRIVING HORSES

Lot# 200 Consignor: Aden Weaver #792 Edmore, MI
Sparkie Stdbred Gelding - Bay 4 YrsOld
Well broke buggy horse.

Lot# 201 Consignor: Ray Shrock #774 Decker, MI
Turbo Stdbred Gelding - Bay w/ 2 hind whites & star 3YrsOld

16.2HH. TSS. Well broke, solid gelding that's been in the buggy for a year.
Sire: Jay Port Johnny's Jr  Dam: Shade of Blue Lights

Lot# 202 Consignor: Monroe Kauffman #751 McBain, Mi
Up North Goldie Stdbred Mare - Bay w/ 1 white hind & star 4 Yrs Old
Reg# 7V102 15.3HH. TSS. Buggy broke, broke for the women. In foal to Guccio
due 2-20-25. Sire: Mohegan Hanover by: Cantab Hall Dam: Fox Valley
Macy by: Powerful Emotion 2nd Dam: International Chip

Lot# 203 Consignor: Andrew Beechy #753 Gladwin, Ml
Flashy Stdbred - Pony Cross Mare - Dk Bay 2Yrs Old
A stretchy young mare that is just started in harness. Stands well at corners and
to hitch. Fun to drive!

SOS: Northern Escort Dam: Stdbred - Pony Cross

Lot# 204 Consignor: Jacob Hershberger #757 Blanchard, MI
More info sale day.

Lot# 205 Consignor: Jacob Hershberger #757 Blanchard, Mi
More info sale day.
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Lot# 206 Consignor: Amos Beechy #737 Gladwin, Ml
Stone Cold Victory Stdbred Mare - Bay w/ one white hind 4Yrs Old
TSS. Smaller mare with some grit, broke and tough. Papers in hand.

Sire: Stone Cold Assassin Dam: Winds Of Victory by: Valley Victory

Sire of 2nd Dam: Esquire Spur

Lot# 207 Consignor: Amos Beechy #737 Gladwin, MI
Misty Stdbred Mare - Bay 5 Yrs Old
A solid grade trottingbred mare that is buggy broke. Brood mare deluxe! In foal
to, Pine On Ice for 5-4-25.

Sire: Rodrequs SOD: Jailhouse Jesse

Lot# 208 Consignor: Ervin Mast #741 Bear Lake, MI
Fixed Income Stdbred Mare - Bay 13 Yrs Old

Nice, upheaded mare, not 100% sound, but traffic safe. Has been bred and will
be vet checked by sale day. Hard copy papers.
Sire: Yankee Cruiser Dam: LA Daydreamer

Lot# 209 Consignor: Roman Hershberger #758 Vestaburg, Ml
Elvis Revival Stdbred Gelding - Bay 4YrsOld
16.2 HH, surrey gelding.

Lot# 210 Consignor: Vernon Mast #762 Hale, MI
Star Stdbred Mare - Bay w/ 2 whites & star 9YrsOld

TSS. Broke to drive. Was used for a broodmare the last couple years, due to not
staying completely sound on regular use. Exposed to a 54" Friesian - Pony cross
Stallion for 2025. Sire: Jayport Johnny Cash by: Kadabra

Lot# 211 Consignor: Owen Beechy #765 Gladwin, MI
Stdbred Mare - Bay Yearling

Should make a good buggy horse.

SOS: Mohegen Hanover Dam: Stdbred - Pony cross

Lot# 212 Consignor: Owen Beechy #765 Gladwin, MI
Flashy Stdbred Mare - Bay w/ 2 whites 4Yrs Old
100% TSS. Good traveler. Boy's type.

Sire: Mr Marshmello

Lot# 213 Consignor: Brenneman Bros #768 Morley, Mi
Stdbred Gelding - Bay 4Yrs Old

15.3HH. Traffic safe, Very willing attitude, stands good. Safe enough for the

women, but will pull too hard for some. Not quite sound, but still has a nice

drive. Fun to drive. Sire: Andover Noshim
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Lot# 214 Consignor: Marty Weaver #770 Blanchard, Mi
WD Sweepin Sue Stdbred Mare - Bay 4Yrs Old
TSS. Was our main buggy horse for the last 2 years. Hard copy papers in hand.
Trottingbred.

Lot# 215 Consignor: Bennie Miller #719 Edmore, Ml

Stdbred Gelding - Blk 11 Yrs Old
TSS. Good broke to the buggy. Stands to hitch and at corners. Women can drive.
Prepped by Abe Miller. Signed transfer.

Lot# 216 Consignor: EImer Mast #779 Blanchard, MI
Andover Image Stdbred Gelding - Bay 3YrsOld
TSS. Buggy broke. Trottingbred.

Lot# 217 Consignor: Orva Weaver #786 Gladwin, Mi
Beauty Stdbred Mare - Blk 13 Yrs Old
TSS. Women have been driving her, also used as a school horse.

Lot# 218 Consignor: Enos Yoder #742 Bear Lake, Mi
Willow Glory Stdbred Mare - Bay 13 Yrs Old
15.2HH. TSS. In foal to Sierra's Broadway for May 2025. Women can drive.

Sire: Muscle Mass Dam: Carmen Hanover by: Donerail

Lot# 219 Consignor: Cristy Beechy #732 Gladwin, Mi
YS Northern Queen Stdbred Mare - Bay 4Yrs Old

16HH. Broke for the ladies. Hard copy papers.

Sire: Northern Bailey SOD: Danish Delight 2nd Dam: King Conch

Lot# 219-A Consignor: Cristy Beechy #732 Gladwin, MI
3/4 Morgan - 1/4 Pony Mare - Blk 8 Yrs Old

A smaller mare that drives with steam. Does not like heavy traffic. Ultra sounded

in foal to SB Midas for 2025.

Lot# 220 Consignor: Marcus Stoll & Jonathon Stoll #731 Manton, Mi
Double The Chips Stdbred Mare - Bay 3 Yrs Old
Good driving mare that is buggy broke and tough as nails. If you have miles, she
will work for you. Checked in foal to Neely Done It for 2025. Hard copies. Sire:
Mulligan Bl by: Andover Hall Dam: we Got The Chips 2nd Dam by: Master
Lavec
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Lot# 221 Consignor: Marcus Stoll & Jonathon Stoll #731 Manton, Mi
Eddy On A Kruse Stdbred Gelding - Bay 3YrsOld
Big, strong gelding that is ready for the miles. Good broke. Been all over. Hard cog
Sire: Carland Eddy Dam: Cruzin With Muscles by: Titus D

Lot# 222 Consignor: Marcus Stoll & Jonathon Stoll #731 Manton, Mi
Go Eddy Go Stdbred Gelding - Bay 2YrsOld
Well started 2 yr old with lots of potential. Very upheaded and drives good. He
will get good. Paper work in order and paid for. | like him!

Sire: Carland Eddy Dam: Go Streaker Go by: Magoo

Lot# 223 Consignor: Marcus Stoll & Jonathon Stoll #731 Manton, Ml
Lucky Star Sam Stdbred Gelding - Blk w/ star 2Yrs Old
Upheaded and very well broke for a 2 year old. Buggy broke. Spring sale
prospect!

Sire: Living Lucky Dam: Itty Bitty Teeny Weeny by: Bite The Tax Man

Lot# 224 Consignor: Marcus Stoll & Jonathon Stoll #731 Manton, Mi
Nellie Store Dolly Stdbred Mare 2 Yrs Old
Well started mare that drives with tight lines. She can take the miles. She will

make a serious driver someday. Hard copies.
Sire: Neely Done It by: Ucandoit Dam: Dime Store Dolly by: Mossy Oak

Lot# 224-A Consignor: Marcus Stoll & Jonathon Stoll #731 Manton, Ml
Country Shine Stdbred Mare - Bay 3YrsOld
Buggy broke and ready for the miles.

Sire: Harry Walker by: Dam Speedy Bones Dam of Sire by: Brisco Hanover

Dam: Fortune Shine by: Amigo Hall 2nd Dam by : Done Rail

Lot# 225 Consignor: Daniel Miller #733 Gladwin, MI
Champ Friesian - Morgan - Stdbred cross Gelding - Dk Bay 3YrsOld
Chunky built, boy's type. Ready for the miles. 1st sale!

Sire: Haite Fan Northster Dam: Stdbred - Morgan cross

Lot# 226 Consignor: Daniel Miller #733 Gladwin, Ml
Kate Stdbred Mare - Dk Bay 1YrOld
Should mature to a good sized buggy horse.

Sire: Pine On Ice  SOD: Santo Sierre Son
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Lot# 227 Consignor: Adam Hershberger #709 Clare, MI
Ranger Stbred Cross Gelding - Bay 2YrsOld
Nice, well built buggy horse in the making.

Lot# 228 Consignor: Adam Hershberger #709 Clare, Mi
Raine and Moonshine Friesian - Stdbred Cross Mare - Blk Weanling
All paper work is in order for registration. Norbert, PeterZ, Dewey, Angus Hall,

and Donerail are all in her pedigree. Sharp filly that will drive with the best. Sire:

Issac By: Nobert Dam of Sire: Hilda Fan Ferwalde
Dam: Grandview Rainie by: Pilsen L 2nd Dam: Summer Moonshine

Lot# 229 Consignor: Adam Hershberger #709 Clare, Mi
Daisy Morgan Cross Mare - Chestnut Yearling
Both sire and dam were good traveling buggy horses.

Sire: Commanders Flash by: Power Ball Dam of Sire: Brown Justaviba

Dam: Whiskey Santina by: Lone Ranger

Lot# 230 Consignor: Ervin Ray Yoder #718 Fremont, Mi
Stdbred Mare - Bay 5YrsOld

16HH mare that has been our personal horse the last year. Broke for most

women and travels good. TSS. Hard copy papers.
Sire: Uncle Peter SOD: Federal Flex 2nd Dam by: MR Lavec

Lot# 231 Consignor: Ervin Ray Yoder #718 Fremont, MI
Z Rusty Stdbred Mare - bay 8Yrs Old
16HH,TSS. Stands to hitch and at corners. Upheaded mare that will trot with any
trotter. Proven broodmare that is back in foal to a sharp, blk son of Dream on

Koz. Hard copy papers.
Sire: The Village Rusty Dam: Southwind Russet

Lot# 232 Consignor: Justin Plank #738 Vermontville, Mi
More info on sale day.

Lot# 233 Consignor: Justin Plank #738 Vermontville, Mi
More info on sale day.

Lot# 234 Consignor: Justin Plank #738 Vermontville, Mi
More info on sale day.

Lot# 235 Consignor: Justin Plank #738 Vermontville, Ml
More info on sale day.
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Lot# 236 Consignor: Justin Plank #738 Vermontville, MI
More info on sale day.

Lot# 237 Consignor: Justin Plank #738 Vermontville, MI
More info on sale day.

Lot# 238 Consignor: Justin Plank #738 Vermontville, MI
More info on sale day.
Lot# 238-A Consignor: Justin Plank #738 Vermontville, Ml

More info on sale day.

Lot# 239 Consignor: Jason Lambright #721 Topeka, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 240 Consignor: Jason Lambright #721 Topeka, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 241 Consignor: Jason Lambright #721 Topeka, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 242 Consignor: Jason Lambright #721 Topeka, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 243 Consignor: Jason Lambright #721 Topeka, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 244 Consignor: Jason Lambright #721 Topeka, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot#245 Consignor: Samuel Miller & Lewis Mast #717 Gladwin, MI
Stdbred Mare - Bay 4 Yrs Old

16HH. Buggy broke, drives good.

Sire: Mr Cantab Sire of Dam: Andover Hall Sire of 2nd Dam: Malabar Man

Lot# 245-A Consignor: Samuel Miller #717 Gladwin, MI
Girl From Finley Stdbred Mare - Dk Bay 7 Yrs Old
100% TSS. Broke for the whole family. Surrey horse deluxe. Solid pretty

mare. Hard copy papers.

Sire: Dejarmbro SOD: Windsong Legacy Sire of 2nd Dam: S'J's Photo

-27-



Lot# 246 Consignor: Samuel Miller #717 Gladwin, Ml
Express Hall Stdbred Gelding - Dk Bay 2 Yrs Old

TSS. Well broke. Hard copy papers. Sire: Celebrity Express by Andover Hall Dam:
Skyway Celebrity by: Power Play 2nd Dam by: Conway Hall

Lot# 247 Consignor: Milo Weaver #785 Gladwin, Mi
Ladie Stdbred Mare - Bay 4 Yrs Old
16HH. My personal horse for the last year. TSS. Boy's type horse, has some fire.
Sire: Brazen  SOD: Super Bowl

Lot# 248 Consignor: Freeman Bontrager #766 Holton, MI
Mr Amazing Stdbred Gelding - Bay 3YrsOld
A very well broke horse. Been to town, and church. Women have driven him.
Stands to hitch, but fills both hands when going. Hard copy papers.

Sire: Guccio Dam: JJ's Amazing Grace by: Amigo Hall 2nd Dam by: Jailhouse
Jesse

Lot# 249 Consignor: Freeman Bontrager #766 Holton, MI
Alex Friesian Cross Gelding - Bay 3YrsOld
Started in harness in April. Will be in buggy by sale day. Broke to all traffic. Big,
powerful gelding, that fills both hands. 16.2HH.

Sire: Zebb M SOD: Pilgrim Chuckic

Lot# 250 Consignor: Lester Miller #710 Gladwin, Ml
Dream Away Sara Stdbred Mare - Dk Bay w/ star 3YrsOld
Reg# 7W740 15.2HH.TSS. Been in the buggy for 7 months. Broke for the

women and nice enough for the boys.
Sire: Bourbon Chip by: Ciro Ambrocio  SOD: Rule The Wind

Lot# 251 Consignor: HB Stdbreds #722 Clare, MI
Absolutely No Gamz Stdbred Mare - Bay w/ star and 1 whit: 8 Yrs Old
Well broke. Ready to go to church in the morning. Also a good broodmare. Her
first foal sold for 29k as a 3 yr old. She was my Dad's personal horse. TSS. Sire:
Mako Hall  Dam: Red Oaks Jane by: Sierra Kosmos 2nd Dam by: Go Get Lost

Lot# 252 Consignor: HB Stdbreds #722 Clare, Mi
Weallneedalilhelp Stdbred Mare - Bay w/ star and 1 white 2Yrs Old
Fresh at time of consignment. Well bred filly that drives good and well
mannered. TSS.  Sire: Helpisontheway Dam: Swan Lace by: Swan For All
2nd Dam by: Deweycheatumhowe
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Lot# 253 Consignor: HB Stdbreds #722 Clare, MI
More info on sale day.

Lot# 254 Consignor: HB Stdbreds #722 Clare, Mi
Smart Lady Stdbred Mare - Bay 4Yrs Old
Fresh mare still at the trainers at consignmnet. TSS.

Sire: Western Thorn Dam: Lady Thinker by: Western Thinker

Lot# 255 Consignor: Michael Yoder #726 LaGrange, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 256 Consignor: Michael Yoder #726 LaGrange, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 257 Consignor: Michael Yoder #726 LaGrange, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 258 Consignor: Michael Yoder #726 LaGrange, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 259 Consignor: Michael Yoder #726 LaGrange, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 260 Consignor: Michael Yoder #726 LaGrange, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 261 Consignor: Michael Yoder #726 LaGrange, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 262 Consignor: Michael Yoder #726 LaGrange, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 263 Consignor: Nevin Miller #759 Snover, Ml
Mountain Top Dark Of The Moon Morgan Gelding - Bay 9 Yrs Old
Buggy broke, stands to hitch and at corners. Nice traveler. Will shy about big
traffic. Also rides.

Lot# 264 Consignor: Loren Miller #775 Mio, MI
Hersheys Kisses Stdbred Mare - Blk 5YrsOld
16HH. Buggy broke, personal type. The real deal! In foal to Hard Rock Hegan
Sire: Newtown Choclatier SOD: Man River Sire of 2nd Dam: Proud Crown
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Lot# 265 Consignor: Loren Miller #775 Mio, MI
She's All Nice Stdbred Mare - Dk Bay w/ 2 whites 12 Yrs Old
16HH. Fancy mare, but not sound. Great broodmare. 8 foals in the last 8 yrs. In

foal to Hard Rock Hegan.
Sire: Man River SOD: Proud Crown Sire of 2nd Dam: Crown of Glory

Lot# 266 Consignor: Loren Miller #775 Mio, MI
Magalie Nash Stdbred Mare - Dk Bay w/ star 21YrsOld
16HH. Very showy! In foal to Hard Rock Hegan.

Sire: Armbro Nash SOD: Magna Force  Sire of 2nd Dam: Pinehurst

Lot#267 Consignor: Henry Hershberger (Agent) #758 Vestaburg, Mi
Stdbred Filly - Bay 2 Yrs Old
In training at time of consignment. Will change a lot.

Lot# 268 Consignor: Eli Kempf #788 Decker, Mi
Diamond  Stdbred Cross Gelding - Blk w/ star and 1 white 4Yrs Old
59" TSS. Stands good, used in the lawn mower. Handles the surrey well. Ladies
can drive.

Lot# 269 Consignor: Owen Bontrager #789 Gladwin, MI
Beauty 3/4 Stdbred - 1/4 Friesian Mare - Dk Bay w/ stripe 3 Yrs Old
Stands to hitch and at corners. Traffic shy. Has been used in the surrey the last 6
mo. Needs work. Eligible to reg. with the Friesian Sport Horse.

Sire: Creekside Turbo

Lot# 270 Consignor: Marcus Bontrager #740 Gladwin, Ml
Icey Flashback Stdbred Stallion - Dk Bay Yearling
Keen headed colt. Paperwork in order to register.

Sire: Pine On Ice By: Pine Springs  Dam of Sire: Dancing On Ice

Dam: Bry Chrisannie by: Leblon Flat 2nd Dam by: Baltic Speed

Lot# 271 Consignor: Owen Beechy #765 Gladwin, MI
May Stdbred Cross Mare - Bay 15 Yrs Old
A little hot mare that takes the miles. Can be on the bit at times.

Sire: Stdbred  Dam: Halflinger - Pony cross
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Lot# 272 Consignor: John Beechy Jr #769 Gladwin, MI
April Stdbred Mare - Dk Bay 4Yrs Old
Home raised. Has been in the buggy for over a year. Stands to hitch and at
corners. Had a foal this spring and Is exposed for 2025. Sound but not traffic safe
for large traffic. My favorite to drive to town as she is a fast traveler. Not for the
women. Broke single and double.  Sire of Sire: Satos Sierra  Dam:
Pacinabred

Lot# 273 Consignor: Mervin Schlabach #791 Clare, MI
Stdbred Gelding - Blk w/ star 2YrsOld

Well started. Hard copy papers.

Sire: Mohegon Hanover Sire of Dam: Climb Higher 2nd Dam by: Swan For All

Loti# 274 Consignor: Leroy Yoder #794 Clare, Mi
Juniper Stdbred - Pony Cross Gelding - Blk 2 Yrs Old
59" Well started, nice calm disposition. School pony prospect.

Sire: Michigan Maid Dam: Stdbred - Pony cross

Lot# 275 Consignor: Roman Hershberger #758 Vestaburg, Mi
Stdbred Mare 2YrsOld
15.2HH. TSS. Sharp! Fresh off the track at time of consignmnet.
Lot# 276 Consignor: EImer Beechy #798 Bangor, Ml
Crossbred Gelding - Blk 4Yrs Old
15.1HH. Stands to hitch and at corners. Been in the buggy and through town.
Lot# 277 Consignor: ElImer Beechy #798 Bangor, MI
Stdbred Mare - Brown 3Yrs Old

16HH. Family driver. Stands to hitch and at corners. Women can drive.

Lot# 278 Consignor: Edward Mast #790 Marlette, Mi
Chief Friesian - Stdbred cross Gelding - Lt. Bay 4Yrs Old
16.2 HH. TSS. Might notice big trucks, if not used regular. Drives with snug lines,
wife's main horse for the last year. Surrey horse deluxe!

Lot# 279 Consignor: Steven Glick #813 Lake City, MI
Morgan - Stdbred Mare - Bay 6 Yrs Old

Boy's type. Broke to ride and drive.

Lot# 280 Consignor: Allen Kauffman #793 Snover, Mi

Amber Stdbred Mare - Bay 17 Yrs Old

Good for short trips.
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Lot# 281 Consignor: Toby Yoder #814 Charlotte, MI

Cheyenne 3/4 Stdbred - 1/4 Hackney Mare - Dk Bay 3YrsOld

TSS. Well started. Sire: Sunset Acres Banker

Lot# 282 Consignor: Isaac Bontrager #817 Brown City, Mi
Friesian - Stdbred Cross Filly - Blk Weanling

Sire: Farley's Harmon by: Farley P Dam: Grade Trottingbred

Lot# 283 Consignor: Jerry Miller #820 Beaverton, Ml
Clipper Morgan Cross Gelding 7 Yrs Old
TSS. Drives with snug lines. Cribs a little bit.

Lot# 284 Consignor: Mahlon Miller #734 Blanchard, Mi
Linda Morgan - Stdbred Mare - Dk Bay 8YrsOld

Been the main family horse for the last 4 yrs. She will take the surrey mile after
mile with no problem. Women can drive. 100% TSS. Ultrasounded in foal to
DM's Turbo.

Lot# 285 Consignor: Mahlon Miller #734 Blanchard, MI
Daisy Stdbred Mare - Blk 8 Yrs Old
Trottingbred all the way, but has no papers. Top buggy broke, this little mare
can flat out trot. Boy's horse deluxe.

Lot# 286 Consignor: Edwin Yoder #823 Stanwood, MI
Four Starz Molly Stdbred Mare - Bay 18 Yrs Old
Earnings, $220,000. Her four foals made a total of $433,000. In foal to
Lockkeeper.

Lot# 287 Consignor: Edwin Yoder #823 Stanwood, Ml
Join The Party Stdbred Mare - Bay 21 Yrs Old
Earnings $159,000. In foal to Lockkeeper.

Lot# 288 Consignor: Edwin Yoder #823 Stanwood, Ml
Princess Michi Stdbred Mare - Bay 20 Yrs Old
Earnings, $337,000. In foal to Lockkeeper for 2025.

Lot# 289 Consignor: Allen Yoder #824 Stanwood, Ml
She's A Pegase Stdbred Mare - Blk 18 Yrs Old

In foal to Lockkeeper.

-32-



Lot# 290 Consignor: Leroy Bontrager #825 Brown City, Ml
Pella Stdbred Filly - Dk Bay Weanling
Nice Filly! Sire of Dam: Dejarmbro

Lot# 291 Consignor: Earnest Slabaugh #831 Brown City, Ml
Cindy Friesian - Stdbred Mare - Bay 2YrsOld
16HH. Broke to ride and drive. Out of a Terminator P Mare. 3/4 Sibling to Lot#292.
Lot# 292 Consignor: Earnest Slabaugh #831 Brown City, Ml
Champ Friesian - Stdbred Gelding - Blk 2YrsOld
16HH. Broke to ride and drive. 3/4 Sibling to Lot# 291.

Lot# 293 Consignor: Jacob Keim #833 Manton, Mi
Wanna Rule Morgan Gelding - Blk 2YrsOld

Broke, needs more time. Prepped by, DJ Equine. Sire: Derawnda Image Walk
Two Rule by: CBMF Wicked Ruler Dam of Sire: Derawnda Christine Dam: Sun
Up Tinkerbelle by: Sun Up Son Hawk 2nd Dam: Sun Up Dream Catcher.

Lot# 294 Consignor: Joel Keim #834 Manton, Mi
Banner Morgan Gelding - Bay 3YrsOld
15.2HH. TSS. Broke to ride and drive. Travels well.

Sire: Derawnda Bancroft SOD: Hampshire Delight Victory

Lot# 295 Consignor: Philip Bontrager #837 Clare, MI
Stdbred Mare - Bay 5 Yrs Old

Buggy broke. Sire: Creekside Marcus

Lot# 296 Consignor: Aaron Graber #846 Clare, Mi

AR Classy Queen  Stdbred Mare - Bay w/ 2 hind whites 3YrsOld

3 year old mare that is well broke and should make a good family or boy's horse.
Hard copy papers. Presented by, North Star Equine

Sire: Gronk By: Muscle Mass Dam of Sire: No Sugar Tonight

Dam: Javoortinthemonev bv: Anaus Hall 2nd Dam bv: El paso Cash

Lot# 297 Consignor: David Troyer #836 Marlette, Mi
Misty Stdbred - Halflinger Mare - Bay 11 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive. In foal to a Stdbred Stallion. Man or boy's horse only.

Lot# 298 Consignor: Eli Beechy Jr #839 Brown City, MI
Creekside Rose Stdbred - Friesian Filly - Dk Bay w/ star & 2 whites  Weanling

Broke to lead. This filly is a little special. If you want a nice Friesian cross, this one

will stand out! Sire: Creekside Marcus ~ Dam: Julius 486 by: Incredible Abe
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Lot# 299 Consignor: Eli Beechy Jr #839 Brown City, Ml
Creekside Hardy  Stdbred - Pony Stud Colt Weanling
This is a full brother to Creekside Handy, that sold last fall. If you are looking for a
stallion prospect, here he is! Broke to lead.

Sire: Creekside Marcus ~ Dam: Trotting Pony

Lot# 300 Consignor: Eli Beechy Jr #839 Brown City, Ml
Lucky Stdbred Stud Colt - Dk Bay w/ star Weanling
Broke to lead. This colt is out of a top driving mare. Sire of Sire: Guccio Sire of
Dam: Creekside Marcus 2nd Dam by: Striking Sahbra

Lot# 301 Consignor: Joe Miller #841 Brown City, Mi
Pete Stdbred - Dk Bay Yearling
Broke to lead. Dam: Maggie's Muscles by: Muscle Yankee

Lot# 302 Consignor: Joe Miller #841 Brown City, MI
Little Miss Stdbred Filly - Dk Bay Yearling
Sire: Hand Me A Victory  Sire of Dam: Creekside Marcus

Lot# 303 Consignor: Joe Miller #841 Brown City, Ml
Victor Stdbred Stud Colt - Bay Weanling

Upheaded! Broke to lead.
Sire of Sire: Muscle Hill by: Andover Hall Dam: Grade

Lot# 304 Consignor: Alvin Miller #845 Stanwood, Ml
Tina Stdbred Mare 3Yrs Old
A boy's horse. Traffic safe, good traveler. Doesn't like to stand at corners.

Lot# 305 Consignor: Melvin Miller #848 Brown City, MI
Captain Sonny Stdbred Gelding - Bay 3YrsOld
16HH. TSS. Buggy broke, nice driving individual.

Sire: Captain Oswald  Sire of Dam: Grogan

Lot# 306 Consignor: Chester Beachy #854 Fremont, MI

Stdbred Gelding - Bay 3YrsOld
Home raised gelding that's been in the buggy for 6 months, drives with snug
lines. Sire: Photo Color by: SJPhoto Dam: Lady Ho by: Muscle Yankee
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Riding Horse Preview - Friday @ 2:00 pm
Obstacle Course - Saturday starting @ 8:30 am

RIDING HORSES

Saturday, Sept. 21, 2024 @ 10:00 am

Lot# 401 Consignor: Circle M #719 Edmore, Mi
Rusty Belgian-Saddlebred - Chestnut

Very well broke to ride and drive. Has been on the road and trails. Broke to all
farm machinery. English riding prospect.

Lot# 402 Consignor: Brenneman Bros #760 Morley, Mi
Cisco Reg. Paint Gelding - Blue Roan Paint 3YrsOld
14.2HH. Cisco was started mid summer and hasn't seen a whole lot of
experience yet. A little guy with a lot of talent and a lot of eye appeal. Could go
multiple ways.

Lot# 403 Consignor: Miller Boys #735 Clare, MI
Mini Pony Gelding - Blk 5Yrs Old

Rides and drives. Chunky!

Lot# 404 Consignor: Enos Beechy #711 Gladwin, Mi

RR Sugar's Pal APHA Gelding - Blk and White 3YrsOld

14.3HH. Pal has been on the road, trails, and through town. He rides off leg
pressure and takes both leads. He is on the slower side. Sire: Pals Winds of
Change Dam: RR Teddy's Black Sugar

Lot# 405 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 406 Consignor: Raymond Beechy #724 Gladwin, MI

Simon Draft Cross Gelding - Bay 3YrsOld

Simon is well broke to ride and drive, he has been worked in all farm machinery
and the surrey. Anybody can drive him. He trail rides, up and down steep hills.
Works off leg pressure. We have been working cattle and roped off him. All
around well broke and easy going. TSS.

Lot# 407 Consignor: Jason Leger #729 Crab Orchard, KY
Hazel Mini Donkey Jenny - Spotted 8 YrsOld
Bred to a spotted Jack, expected to foal in October. Gentle. Been running with

sheep and goats.
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Lot# 408 Consignor: Jr Coblentz #715 Tustin, Mi

Billy Blaze Morgan Cross Gelding - Blk w/ blaze and 2 whites 3 Yrs Old
Billy Blaze is a gaited, well broke riding horse. Also broke to drive double in a
hitch wagon. Sire: Satin Cricket by: Rimlo Black Diamond

Dam: Princess by: Mossy Oak

Lot# 409 Consignor: Adam Hershberger #709 Clare, Mi
Ginger Snap QH Mare - Bay Yearling
Sharp prospect for someone!

Lot# 410 Consignor: Rick Allen #704 Elizabeth, ILL
Mox AQHA Gelding - Sorrel 12 Yrs Old

14.3HH. Mox rides quiet and gentle. Stands good for the farrier, loads and
unloads good, crosses water, wooden bridges, and trail rides. Mox sells sound
and sane.

Sire: Playlight by: Grays Starlight Dam of Sire: Play Miss Hickory

Dam: Parakeet Rita by: Smart Little Romeo 2nd Dam: Zips Betty

Lot# 411 Consignor: Janette & Jeanine Miller #708 Grabill, IN
Bella Gypsy Vanner - QH X Mare - Brown and White Weanling
Sire: Thorn Hill Timone's  by: Timone of Lion King  Dam of Sire: North Hollow
Heidi

Lot# 412 Consignor: Brian Troyer #720 Sturgis, Ml
Betta Quara Salty AQHA Mare - Bay Roan 4Yrs Old
Well broke mare that has been on some trails, mostly used as a broodmare. Nice,

stocky mare. Her red roan filly sells as lot# 412-A.

Sire: MJM Salty's Blue Boy by: Lazy M Salty Blue Dam of Sire: Tuf Babystar
Hancock Dam: Betta Bennie Pace by: Handsome Targo King 2nd Dam: Betta
Bonny Pace

Lot# 412-A Consignor: Brian Troyer #720 Sturgis, Ml

Friesian - QH Filly - Red Roan Weanling
Nice chunky filly! Sire: Agape of Friesian Glory by: Tietse 428 Dam of Sire:
Mette Marit Dam: Betta Quara Salty by: MJM Salty's Blue Boy 2nd Dam: Betta
Bennie Pace

Lot# 413 Consignor: Paul Bontrager #744 Brown City, MI
Billy Pony Gelding - Blk and White Paint 4Yrs Old
42" Rides and drives, kid's type pony.
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Lot# 414 Consignor: Josiah Ramer #852 Wakarusa, IN
Browns Sunshine Gypsy - Pony cross Filly Weanling
Sire is a 48" Grullo Gypsy Stallion, Dam is a 40" Pony.

Sire: Fantasy Duke

Lot# 415 Consignor: Harvey Byler #727 Clare, Ml
Herbie Mini Donkey Jack - Brown 4YrsOld
Herbie is very quiet and safe with kids. Leads, loads well. Just needs a good
home.

Lot# 416 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, MI
More info on sale day.

Lot# 417 Consignor: Eli Yoder #723 Marion, Wi
RVF Painted Smokey Reg. Gypsy cross Gelding - Blue Roan Paint Yearling
Very friendly, will make that personal trail riding horse deluxe! Should mature to
14.1THH Sire: GTF Over The Moon by: Desert Jewel Santino Dam of Sire: Marble
Moon Farms Blue Moon Dam: POA- Morgan Cross

Lot# 418 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
Tinker Pony Gelding - Brown and White Paint 2 Yrs Old
Tinker is kid broke to ride and drive. Sharp little guy that is fun to drive.
Babysitter. 36".

Lot# 419 Consignor: Clarence Eicher #705 Three Rivers, Mi
Lady QH - Pony Cross Mare - Buckskin 3 Yrs Old
One sharp individual! She knows her leg cues and neck reins, has a nice stop and
is fun to ride. She is not the type of horse to leave sit around, she is ready to
work.

Lot# 420 Consignor: Nathan Raber #749 Topeka, IN
Penny Halflinger - Appaloosa Mare - Cream 2 Yrs Old
Broke, more info on sale day.

Lot# 421 Consignor: Jason Leger #729 Crab Orchard, KY
Frost QH Gelding - Bay and White Spotted 5Yrs Old

Frost is a handy size trail horse, that has lots of miles in the hills. He is no
stranger to mountains, logs, creeks, or mud. He also has a great one hand neck
rein, a good stop, one step lope. He knows what a cow is.
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Lot# 422 Consignor: Raymond Beechy #724 Gladwin, MI
Casey 3/4 Belgian - 1/4 Halflinger Gelding - Sorrel 4 Yrs Old
Well broke to ride and drive. Works off leg pressure. The boys drive him in all
farm machinery. Casey trail rides, is road safe, and has been used to pony other
horses. He also has been used for hay rides and parades. Fun and loving.

Lot# 423 Consignor: Janette & Jeanine Miller #708 Grabill, IN
Cody Gypsy - QH Stallion - Blk and White Weanling
Sire: Prince of Liadon by: Aristocratic History Maker Dam of Sire: N'co
Fascination

Lot# 424 Consignor: Dee Ann Karos #747 Hillman, Mi

Heir of Buck AQHA Filly - Bay Weanling
Heir of Buck (Poppy) was born on my place and handled daily from birth. She is

put in the stall every night. Poppy is good for the vet, farrier, she has been tied,
loads, trailers, and backs out of the trailer. She has been ponied down the road
and thru trails. Not spooky. She is also color and genetic tested. Grandaughter of
Buck N Badger

Sire: Perfect Zip N Chip  Dam: Illustrious Elevens

Lot# 425 Consignor: Andrew Miller #739 Marlette, Mi
Starlight Shetland Mare - Dk Bay w/ star and 1 white 7 Yrs Old
Broke to ride. Sharp! Not for small children. In foal to a Blk and White Stallion.

Lot# 426 Consignor: Rick Allen #704 Elizabeth, IL
Ricky Pony Gelding - Bay 10 Yrs Old
49" Ricky has been ridden by a 4 yr old boy, who stepped up to something
bigger. Ricky has been ridden through cows and the obstacle course. Ricky has
been on many trail rides, loads and unloads, stands good for farrier, quiet, sells
sound and sane.

Lot# 427 Consignor: Miller Boys #735 Clare, Ml
Diamond Stdbred - Pony Cross Gelding - Brown and White 2 Yrs Old
52" well broke. School pony deluxe!

Lot# 428 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
Strawberry Pony - Halflinger Mare - Roan 2YrsOld

Strawberry is kid broke to ride and drive. We drive her in the cruiser. Sharp mare!
TSS.
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Lot# 429 Consignor: Eli Yoder #723 Marion, WI
RVF Painted Fawn Gypsy Cross Filly - Blue Roan Paint Yearling
Should mature to 13.3 HH.

Sire: GTF Over The Moon by: Desert Jewel Santino Dam of Sire: Marble Moon
Farms Blue Moon ~ Dam: POA- Morgan Cross

Lot# 430 Consignor: Adam Hershberger #709 Clare, Mi
Tonka Toy Gypsy Vanner Stallion - Blk Weanling
All paperwork is filled out for registration. Sharp purebred Gypsy Vanner colt
that will grow into money!

Sire: Thorn Hill Whiskey Tonka Dam: Nova - GV05863

Lot# 431 Consignor: Circle M #719 Edmore, Ml
Ronnie Percheron - Morgan Cross Gelding - Blk 3YrsOld
16.1THH. We have had Ronnie for a year and he is a pleasure to have around. He
is well broke to ride. Ronnie rides very soft in the bridle. He will lay down to
mount and dismount. TSS.

Lot# 432 Consignor: Brenneman Bros #768 Morley, MI
Tonie 3/4 Friesian - 1/4 Morgan Gelding - Blk 4 Yrs Old
15.2HH. Tonie is very well broke to ride and drive. He has a willing to please
attitude.

Lot# 433 Consignor: Jason Leger #729 Crab Orchard, KY
Dippin Dots Appaloosa - QH Gelding - Palomino Appaloosa 4Yrs Old
Dots is laid back and gentle natured, he is a puppy around the barn. He has
been to town and is traffic safe. He knows what the trail is all about. We've asked
him to check and doctor cattle as well.

Lot# 434 Consignor: Whispering Pine Ranch #703 Fairview, Mi
Yumas Golden King AQHA Gelding - Red Dun 9 Yrs Old
A smart, cute little gelding with some good old cow breeding. He knows what a
days work is and loves herding and sorting cattle. Broke for almost anyone. Sire:
MR Tari Ashwood by: VS Tari  Dam of Sire: Miss Ashwood Jet Dam: Savanna O
Lena by: Dry Doc 2nd Dam: Docs Wild Honey by: Broadway Doc

Lot# 435 Consignor: Reuben Schrock and Sons #728 McBain, Mi
Chief Mini Pony Stallion - Blk 13 Yrs Old
A pretty stallion that is broke, broke, but not lazy. 4 and 6 year olds drive him all
over the farm. Throws nice foals.
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Lot# 436 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
More info on sale day.

Lot# 437 Consignor: Sonny Miller #771 Clare, MI
Rocky 3/4 Morgan - 1/4 Stdbred Gelding - Dk Brown 2YrsOld
55" Rocky is well started and is ready for the miles with a little spice. Would
make a good all around horse.

Lot# 438 Consignor: Amos Yoder #781 Marion, WI
Stoney Ridge Blue Belle  Reg. Gypsy Cross Filly - Blue Roan Weanling
Should mature to 15HH. Riding horse prospect!

Sire: GTF Over The Moon by: Desert Jewel Santino  Dam: Friesian Cross

Lot# 439 Consignor: Clarence Eicher #705 Three Rivers, Ml
Kelly Mustang Mare - Dappled Grey 7 Yrs Old
15.2HH. Kelly does good on trail rides and is a nice mare to have around. She has
a Palomino Gypsy cross foal at her side, and she will be bred back to a Blue Roan
AQHA.

Lot# 440 Consignor: Ananias Slabaugh #701 Marion, Mi
Lola Morgan - Pony Cross Mare -Chestnut w/ blaze Yearling
Broke to drive, will make a good school pony.

Lot# 441 Consignor: Stutzman Family Horses #712 Clare, Mi
Lindsey Draft - Paint Cross Mare - Palomino Paint 5 Yrs Old
Lindsey is that quiet, broke, hard to find crossbred. She will stay broke no matter
how often you use her. She is broke to ride and drive, single or double, and has
been in most farm machinery. She sells 100% safe and sound. No Vices.

Lot# 442 Consignor: Arlin Hershbergr #707 Clare, MI
Billy QH Gelding - Sorrel w/ one white 3Yrs Old
14.1HH. Billy is a handy size gelding that is well broke, lopes nice circles,
responds to leg cues. He has had a lot of road miles and been out after dark.
Would make a good trail horse.

Lot# 443 Consignor: Jacob Byler #713 Mio, MI
Dolly Suffolk Punch - QH Mare - Sorrel Paint 6 Yrs Old
A very handy mare to have around. Loves people, our 12 yr old son has been
riding her all over this summer. Been roped off of, used for pony horse. Exposed
to a grey AQHA Stallion, will be vet checked by sale time.
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Lot# 444 Consignor: Levi Yoder (Agent) #754 Blanchard, Mi
Charlie Paint - Friesian Gelding - Blk and White Paint 2YrsOld
15.2HH. TSS. Well broke to ride.

Lot# 445 Consignor: Whispering Pine Ranch #703 Fairview, Ml
PK Sir Dash For Gold AQHA Gelding - Grey 4YrsOld

A beautiful well broke gelding that we've had since he was a yearling. Neck reins
and rides off of leg pressure, He has a few small bumps from working on the
ranch. Sire: PK Sir Tags by: CS Flashlight Dam of Sire: Klassic Pine Jenny Dam:
Savannah Derby by: Playlight by: Grays Starlight 2nd Dam: HC Savannah Derby

Lot# 446 Consignor: Rick Allen #704 Elizabeth, ILL
Rex Grade QH Gelding - Palomino 9 Yrs Old
15HH. Rex is selling grade, but is out of reg. stock. Rex sells quiet and gentle,
loads and unloads. He has been on many trail rides and overnight rides. He
crosses water and will go over bridges, stands good for the farrier. Rex sells
sound and sane and is traffic safe.

Lot# 447 Consignor: Circle M #719 Edmore, Ml
Ace Percheron - QH Gelding - Grey 5Yrs Old
15.2HH. Ace is a crossbred gelding that we have had for a year. He is well broke
to ride and drive. Very quiet on the trails and roads. Lays down to mount and
dismount. TSS. He has the looks to stand out anywhere!

Lot# 448 Consignor: Tip - N - D Stables #787 Farwell, MI
Sun's Blondy Bueno 57 AQHA Gelding - Red Dun 7 Yrs Old
Ranch horse deluxe! If you are looking for something to do on the ranch, this is
the one! He is also a Bonafide heel horse. If you can throw the rope, he will get

you there. Don't overlook him!
Sire: Sun's Dun by: Mr Sun O Lena  Dam of Sire: Miss Poco King

Dam: Poco Bueno Fancy by: One Poco King 2nd Dam: Poco Sun Dun Set

Lot# 449 Consignor: Circle M #719 Edmore, MI
Gordy Percheron - QH Gelding - Dappled Buckskin 4 Yrs Old
17HH. Broke to ride and drive, single or double. We have had Gordy for the last
two yrs, and he has seen it all. He is the kind for the whole family. Lays down to
mount and dismount. 100% TSS.

Lot# 450 Consignor: Lester Miller #710 Gladwin, Ml
Dusty Mini Pony Stallion - Dk Brown w/ star and 1 white Weanling
Good with children, our 4 yr old daughter leads him all over.
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Lot# 451 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, Mi
Skipper Gelding - Dun Roan 3YrsOld
This beautiful gelding W.T.C., moves off leg pressure, been used to sort cattle,
stands for farrier, bathes, and clips. He is puppy dog friendly and loves to please.
Ready to go in any direction.

Lot# 452 Consignor: Stutzman Family Horses #712 Clare, MI
DZ Peptos BoonTis  AQHA Gelding - Bay Roan 4Yrs Old
Check out Boon! He is a 15HH. Bay roan gelding that is gentle and broke. Rides
good inside or outside. Roping, trail rides, and moonlight rides, we've done it

all with him! Ride him once a week or once a month, he's always the same.
100% TSS. No vices. Our whole familys' favorite.

Sire: Pepto Solano by: Royal Boonsmal Dam of Sire: High Brow Solano

Dam: Dudes Blue Image by: Lobos Lil Dude 2nd Dam: Sonics Shadow

Lot# 453 Consignor: Jacob Byler #713 Mio, MI
Prissy Fire N Frost AQHA Mare - Palomino 6 Yrs Old
6 yr old mare with a willing to please attitude. Only started under saddle in the
past yr. Would make a 4H prospect. Our children have been riding her. Athletic,
picks up her leads, moves off of leg pressure, been on trail rides, used to push

cattle. Vet checked in foal to a grey AQHA Stallion.
Sire: PC Sak Em Sugar by: Docs Oak Sugar Dam of Sire: Cross Fire Kate

Dam: Four L Lady Jackie by: Sir Aledo 2nd Dam: Roan Ghost Jackie

Lot# 454 Consignor: Blue Colt Ranch LLC #851 Coral, MI
Dolly Halflinger Mare - Blonde w/ long mane and tail 6 Yrs Old
15HH. Very quiet, stout built. She is broke to ride and drive, single or double,
road safe. She is bred to a Reg. blue roan 16.3HH Brabant for May 2025. Great
mother, foals easily, slight blemish is light scar on right side of leg. Sound and
sane. Ties and loads.

Lot# 454A Consignor: Blue Colt Ranch LLC #851 Coral, MI
Brabant - Halflinger Stud Colt - Roan 3 1/2 Months
He will shed out to either blue or bay roan. His Dam is Lot# 454.

Lot# 455 Consignor: Smauel Miller #717 Gladwin, Ml

Rodger Pony Gelding - Buckskin Roan 2 Yrs Old
39" Kinda unique color. Ready to start training.
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Lot# 456 Consignor: Eli Yoder #723 Marion, WI
RVF Blue Rose Reg. Gypsy Cross Filly - Blue Roan Weanling
Maternal sibling to lot# 417, one white hind and stripe.

Sire: Thorn Hill A Spark of Blue Cosmic  Dam: POA- Morgan Cross

Lot# 457 Consignor: Brenneman Bros #768 Morley, Mi
Conner 1/2 Percheron - 1/2 Paint Gelding - Blk w/ star 2Yrs Old
Conner is broke to ride and drive. He is a honest gelding, that was started this
spring, has a good foundation, ready to go to your level. 15HH.

Lot# 458 Consignor: Yoder Boys #725 Clare, MI
Jennifer Hamilton (Jen) Molly Mule - Dk Bay 8 Yrs Old
Jen has had a lot of road and trail miles, and rides good. She switches leads,
neck reins, and rides between your legs, She is smart enough to make you smile.
TSS. 14.1HH.

Lot# 459 Consignor: Reuben Schrock and Sons #728 McBain, Mi
SB Sunshine Gypsy - QH- Pony cross Mare - Strawberry Roan 1YrOld
Calm and a great minset. Will make someone a good riding horse someday.

Sire: GTF Over The Moon

Lot# 460 Consignor: Clarence Eicher #705 Three Rivers, Mi
More info on sale day.

Lot# 461 Consignor: Stutzman Family Horses #712 Clare, Ml
Buenos Sunsation AQHA Gelding - Buckskin 6 Yrs Old
Chex stands 15.1HH. And is broke and gentle. Chex has 3 smooth gaits, neck
reins, side passes, and backs up good. Roped cattle or will go on a nice

enjoyable trail ride. Crosses loas and water. 100% Sound.
Sire: Bueno Dacotah Chex by: Marlins Bueno Joe Dam: Dacotah Cowboy Bar

Dam: Sonny Blaze He Bars by: Big Sonsation 2nd Dam: Spark Blazette

Lot# 462 Consignor: Circle M #734 Blanchard, MI
TY Percheron - QH Gelding - Cream Grullo 8Yrs Old
Well trained to ride, Ty has been around the farm for over 4 yrs and he has seen
a lot. He has a lot of talent and a lot of training. He knows what a days work is.

Lot# 463 Consignor: Jacob Byler #713 Mio, MI
Monty Grade QH Gelding - Bay 4Yrs Old
Handy size gelding for riders of all ages. Quiet and gentle, lopes nice circles,
turns around, back steps, lots of trail miles. Traffic safe.
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Lot# 465 Consignor: Levi Yoder #754 Blanchard, MI
Cindy 3/4 Friesian - 1/4 Percheron Mare - Blk 4 Yrs Old
16.2HH. Broke to ride and drive. TSS. Blocky built.

Lot# 466 Consignor: Mark Byler #764 Clare, MI
JS Hoo Rey AQHA Gelding - Red Roan 4Yrs Old
14.3HH. Jay has a nice red roan color. He is nice and quiet and has been used as
a trail horse. In training with Daniel Mast. Sire: Boo Rey Dr. By: High Roller Rey
Dam of Sire: Boo Olena Dr. Dam: Huskys Sugar Baby by: Prices Husker Man 2nd
Dam by: RK Super Doc Bar

Lot# 467 Consignor: Samuel Miller #717 Gladwin, Ml
Bert Pony Stallion - Red Roan 1YrOld
Kinda unique color. Stallion prospect.

Lot# 468 Consignor: Gideon Stoll #714 Alymer Ontario
Catalena All Class AQHA Gelding - Buckskin 3 Yrs Old

Westerned trained, quiet and easygoing. Been ridden by 11 yr olds. Sire: LL Catalena
Drifter by: Pretty Mega Jac Blue Dam of Sire: LL Catalena Badger
Dam: LL Twistin Rebel by: PC Frosty Red 2nd Dam: RMK Twistin N Cuttin

Lot# 469 Consignor: Michael Miller #702 Newaygo, Mi
More info on sale day

Lot# 470 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
Ginger Pony Mare - Roan Appy 2 Yrs Old
Ginger is a cute little mare that is kid broke to ride and drive. Bred to a 36"
palomino Stallion for 2025. Babysitter.

Lot# 471 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, MI
More info on sale day.

Lot# 472 Consignor: Stutzman Family Horses #712 Clare, MI
Jack Mr Dandy Pep 590  AQHA Gelding - Dun Roan 5Yrs Old
Shorty stands 14.1THH and is built like a tank. Rides very well inside and outside.
One hand neck rein, is soft in the face. Goes back to A Streak of Flimg on top and
Peppy San Badger on bottom. 100% Sire: JD Dandy Streaker by: JD Streakin
Drifter Dam of Sire: JD Miss Dandy Babe

Dam: Rosiland Peppinhickory by: Peppinhickory Jose 2nd Dam: Rosiland Poco
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Lot# 473 Consignor: Whispering Pine Ranch #703 Fairview, MI
More info on sale day.

Lot# 474 Consignor: Jacob Byler #713 Mio, MI
Doc Dun Spun It Dry AQHA Stallion Yearling
Yearling stallion with the smarts, natural head and neck carriage. If you are
looking for size, color, and pedigree, all in one package! Loves to please, halter

broke. Has had lots of around work.
Sire: Little Dry Whiz by: Spun It Dun It Dam Of Sire: Nita Whiz

Dam: Quixote Lenaette by: Little Quixote Abner 2nd Dam: Restless N Right

Lot# 475 Consignor: Yoder Boys #725 Clare, MI
Alex Pony - Stdbred Cross Gelding - Red and White Pain 2Yrs Old
Alex will take 5 mile one way trips in stride. He has a lot of get' er done, but
drives with one hand. TSS. 52"

Lot# 476 Consignor: Blue Colt Ranch LLC #851 Coral, MI
Cache Creek True Titan  Reg. Brabant Stallion - Silver Bay Roan

Yearling Titan is a handsome, striking reg. bay roan yearling stallion, with a lot of
feathers on his legs already. Reg. with the American Brabant Assoc. Sire is 100%
European Reg. Brabant Bay Roan, 17.1HH. Dam is Reg. with the American
Brabant Assoc., Silver Bay Roan, 16.1 Titan has a great disposition, leads, ties,
loads. He should mature to 16.2+HH. He has a striking hair coat and mane, that
has a lot of silver in it. He should be a roan producer, with both parents being
roan. We stand his brother who is Blue Roan. Sire: Tim Van Nieuw Leven by:
Jannus Van De Kouwehof Dam of Sire: Jasmin Van't Dominee Shof ~ Dam:
Cache Creek Erica by: Cache Creek Connor 2nd Dam: Cache Creek Anya

Lot# 477 Consignor: Eli Yoder #723 Marion, WI
RVF Rowdy Reg. Gypsy Cross Stallion - Red Roan Weanling
Sire: Thorn Hill A Spark Of Blue Cosmic  Dam: POA- Morgan Cross

Lot# 478 Consignor: Aaron Miller #716 Brutus, Ml
Incredible Hackney Cross Gelding - Bay w/ 3 whites 6 YrsOld

50" Well broke to ride and drive. Excellent upper grade school pony. Fast and
tough, handles the miles.

Lot# 479 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, MI
More info on sale day.
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Lot# 480 Consignor: Nathan Raber #749 Topeka, IN
Prince Halflinger - Appaloosa Gelding - Cream 4 Yrs Old
Broke, more info on sale day.

Lot# 481 Consignor: Dave Turner #801 Mayville, MI
AQHA Filly - Grey 2YrsOld

Gentle, leads, loads, ties, stands for farrier and gets along well with other horses.

Has not been started under saddle, but is ready to go in the direction you

choose. Her Dam is a grandaughter of Mr llluminator Grey.

Sire: Sancho Red Buck

Lot# 482 Consignor: Jacob Yoder #777 Tustin, MI
Cotton Paint - Morgan Gelding - Paint 2Yrs Old
Cotton is well broke to ride, very smooth. Bathes, loads easy, been ridden with
out bridle. Very sensible gelding. First sale. Raised on the farm.

Lot# 483 Consignor: Yoder Boys #725 Clare, MI
Reba Draft - Paint Cross Mare - Red and White Paint 6 Yrs Old
Reba has worked on the farm for the past year and half. She 's done a lot of trail

miles, alone or in a group. Neck reins, responds to leg cues, switches leads, and
side passes to the gate. She's fine with beginner or unsure riders. Would make a
carriage horse as well. T6HH.

Lot# 484 Consignor: Circle M #734 Blanchard, Mi
Silver Crossbred Gelding - Grey 4YrsOld
A young gelding with a solid start in life. Silver has the basics, enough miles to
make them stick. Silver is ready to go in any direction you desire!

Lot# 485 Consignor: Raymond Beechy #724 Gladwin, MI
Bob 3/4 Belgian - 1/4 Percheron Gelding - Blonde 3Yrs Old
Blk mane and tail. Well broke to ride and drive. Has been worked in most farm
machinery. Works off of leg pressure. Bob trail rides, has been roped off of, lays
down to mount and dismount. A gentle giant. Be sure to check him out!

Lot# 486 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
Reba Draft Cross Mare - Red Roan w/ Blk Mane and Tail 5Yrs Old
Reba is broke to ride and drive, single or double, has been ridden more than
driven. Sells open. Nice roan color.

Lot# 487 Consignor: Yoder Boys #725 Clare, MI
Daisy Pony Mare - Bay 3Yrs Old
TSS. 42" Would make a good lower grade school pony. Broke to ride and drive.
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Lot# 488 Consignor: Aaron Miller #716 Brutus, Ml
Ginger Pony Mare - Dk Chestnut 4Yrs Old
46" Babysitter.

Lot# 489 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, MI
More info on sale day.

Lot# 490 Consignor: Reuben Schrock and Sons #728 McBain, Mi

Wally Pony Stallion - Chocolate Weanling

Calm, will be that handy size.

Lot# 491 Consignor: Paul Bontrager #744 Brown City, Mi
Daisy Pony Filly - Brown w/ Lt mane Weanling
Lot# 492 Consignor: Circle M #734 Blanchard, Mi
Durango Percheron - Belgian Gelding - Dappled Grey 3Yrs Old

16.2HH. Durango is very well broke to ride and drive, lopes nice circles, takes
both leads, stops good, rides bridleless, and knows a few tricks. We drove him in
most farm machinery and also single in the buggy and lawn mower.

Lot# 493 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
Fran Friesian Cross Mare - Blk Yearling
A sharp young mare that sells green broke to drive.

Lot# 494 Consignor: Johnny Miller #746 Blanchard, Ml
Daisy QH Mare - Blue Roan 7 Yrs Old
Daisy is a stout built, sure footed mare that is broke to ride. She is bred to a Blue
Roan Percheron.

Lot# 495 Consignor: Jacob Yoder #777 Tustin, Ml
Butter Cup Halflinger Mare -Blonde 9 Yrs Old
50" Our 9 yr old son rides and drives this mare. Very calm and handles easy.

Lot# 496 Consignor: Jason Leger #729 Crab Orchard, KY
Domino QH Gelding - Blk and White Paint 5Yrs Old

Domino is a good trail horse, been ridden many miles, good with hills, creek and
mud.
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Lot# 497 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, MI
Jack Crossbred Gelding - Blk 13 Yrs Old
15.2HH. Rides and drives, has been used on pack elk hunting. Been on tons

of trails, across water, and logs. Road safe, stands tied overnight on picket

line. Gentle gelding who loves to please.

Lot# 498 Consignor: Raymond Beechy #724 Gladwin, Ml
Chase 1/4 Belgian -1/4 Halflinger - 1/2 Walker Gelding -Blk 7 Yrs Old
Chase is well broke to ride and drive. He has worked in all farm machinery. Been
to town and church. Women broke. TSS. Works off leg pressure, have roped off
of him. Has been ridden on the road and trails. He is a fun loving horse.

Lot# 499 Consignor: Marcus Kauffman #819 Clare, Mi
Bonnie Draft Cross Mare - Grey 5YrsOld
15HH. Broke to ride and drive. She has been ridden more then driven. She
knows her leads, been on trail rides, on the road, and out after dark. Aims to
please and wants to be gentle. TSS.

Lot# 500 Consignor: Reuben Schrock and Sons #728 McBain, Mi
Trixie Pony Mare - Bay 2YrsOld
A chunky mare that is broke the best. If you are looking for something the
school children can drive and still pull the top buggy, she will fit the bill. Not
fancy, but broke and aims to please. 57".

Sire: Classic Cvclone bv: Can Classic

Lot# 501 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
Starlite Mini Donkey Jenny - Blk 3YrsOld
32" Starlite is a cute little Jenny that is a pet, with a 2 month old baby Jack at her
side.

Lot# 502 Consignor: Christy Beechy #732 Gladwin, MI

Shetland Filly - Grey and White Paint Weanling
One sharp individual. She will put a smile on any boy's face. Eligible to register.
Sire: Knight's Electrified  Dam: Dreamlands Stormy Weather

Lot# 503 Consignor: Miller Boys #735 Clare, Mi
Stdbred - Pony Gelding - Blk w/ strip & 4 whites 2YrsOld

55" Broke to drive, jet blk with all the chrome! Sharp!

Sire: Black Ace  Dam: Stdbred - Pony
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Lot# 504 Consignor: Andy Coblentz #736 Clare, Mi
Cheta Pony - Stdbred Mare - Bay 9 Yrs Old
46" Broke to ride and drive. Would make a good school pony.

Sire of Sire: Sierra Hy On Todd Dam: 36" Pony

Lot# 505 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, Mi
Hannah Crossbred Mare - Bay 14 Yrs Old
15.3HH. Hannah has been to several state parks and overnight rides. She was
used on a carriage for 3 weddings and driven in parades. She has also been used
as a mounted patrol horse for 2 yrs. She has had the same owner since she was 5
yrs old. The owner is elderly and can not ride any longer, the only reason she is
for sale.

Lot# 506 Consignor: Raymond Beechy #724 Gladwin, MI
Sparky Pony Gelding - Brown and White 6 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive, not for beginners. Handy size to have around.

Lot# 507 Consignor: Jason Leger #729 Crab Orchard, KY
Awesome Lady Hunter Reg. Appaloosa Gelding 8 Yrs Old

Red and white Appy. Hunter has been mostly used for trail riding. Has been on
lots of overnight camping trips. Has a nice neck rein and lopes off nice.

Lot# 508 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
Snoopy Mini Donkey Jack - Blk 4 Months
26" Snoopy would make a good little pet.

Lot# 509 Consignor: Joe Miller #841 Brown City, Mi
Daisy Mini Pony Filly - Palomino 1YrOld
Green broke to ride and drive.

Lot# 510 Consignor: Reuben Schrock and Sons #728 McBain, MI
ABC Every Little Thing AQHA Gelding - Brown 3YrsOld

An all around great horse that likes his job. Papers in hand.
Sire: Another Blue Cookie Sire of Dam: Playin Go Te

Lot# 511 Consignor: Brenneman Bros #768 Morley, Mi
Beauty Percheron - Paint Mare - Blk w/ snip and 2 whites 3YrsOld
15.1THH. Beauty has a very smooth canter, she is well broke to ride, was started
this spring. She has good barn manners and is very gentle.
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Lot# 512 Consignor: Christy Beechy #732 Gladwin, Ml
More info on sale day.

Lot# 513 Consignor: Sam Beasley #706 Allen, MI
More info on sale day.

Lot# 514 Consignor: Andy Coblentz #736 Clare, Mi
Rocky 3/4 Stdbred - Pony Gelding - Bay 4 Yrs Old
52" Broke to drive, would make a good school pony.

Sire: Hard Rock Jr  Sire of Dam: 16.1HH Stdbred

Lot# 515 Consignor: Raymond Beechy #724 Gladwin, Ml
Cash 1/4 Friesian - 1/4 QH - 1/2 Pony Gelding - Blk 4YrsOld
Cash is very well broke to ride and drive. School kids drove him with a jet sled.
Boys have been roping off of him. 6 yr old son rides him on the road, trails, and
all over the farm. Also rides double. Lays down on command. Works off of leg
pressure. 13.3HH. Big enough for the adults, but broke enough for the kids.

Lot# 516 Consignor: Christy Troyer #727 Goshen, IN
Chief Pony Cross Gelding - Grey and White Paint 4Yrs Old
Chief is that bigger size pony that is well broke to ride and drive. We drive him in
our cruiser, would make a great school pony. Don't miss him!

Lot# 517 Consignor: Jason Leger #729 Crab Orchard, KY
Haylee QH - Belgian Mare - Sorrel 12 Yrs Old
Haylee is a very handy size crossbred, she has a laid back, gentle attitude. She
trail rides, and has been to town. Traffic safe. She also drives great.

Lot#518 Consignor: Orva Weaver #786 Gladwin, Ml

Flora Mini Pony Mare -Blk 5 Months

broke to lead.

Lot#519 Consignor: Dave Turner #801 Mayville, Mi
AQHA Gelding - Buckskin 16 Yrs Old

Has been used as a trail horse, goes where you point him. Gets along greatin a
herd.
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Lot# 520 Consignor: Rocking M Training #767 Stanwood, MI
Shorty Mustang Gelding - Bay 6 Yrs Old
13.2HH. Shorty is a little guy with a big heart. He has been used to push horses
and cattle, and is fast on his feet, if you ask for it. W.T.C. He knows his leads and
isimproving on his stop and turn around. He knows leg cues and neck reins. He
has the abilitv to be a sneed horse.

Lot# 521 Consignor: Joe Graber #842 Farwell, Ml
Brownie Stdbred - Race Pony Cross Gelding - Chocolate 4YrsOld
TSS. Recommened in every way, used in cruiser and buggy.

Lot# 522 Consignor: Brenneman Bros #768 Morley, Ml
Bui Percheron - Paint Gelding - Blk w/ strip 5YrsOld
Bui was just started this spring. He is broke to ride. He has had a lot of road
miles, been there and done that, but needs an experienced rider. We also used
him in the team. 16H.

Lot# 523 Consignor: Raymond Beechy #724 Gladwin, MI
David QH Gelding - Sorrel 10 Yrs Old
David is a nice big gelding, has had a lot of trail riding. A fun horse to be around.
Be sure to check him out.

Lot# 524 Consignor: Simeon Petre #755 Manton, MI
Ricky Buggy Pony Gelding - Bay w/ star 2 Yrs Old
51" well broke to ride and drive. School pony deluxe! Calm disposition, stands to
hitch and at corners. TSS.

Lot# 525 Consignor: Caleb Wilson #799 Somerset, KY
Jerry Mini Donkey Jack - Spotted 6 Months
Jerry is sweet as candy and cute as a speckled pup sitting under a red wagon.
Half bro. to Tom, Lot# 526.

Lot# 526 Consignor: Caleb Wilson #799 Somerset, KY
Tom Mini Donkey Jack - Spotted 6 Months
Tom is cute as a button and loves attention. Half brother to Jerry, Loti# 525.

Lot# 527 Consignor: Miller Boys #735 Clare, Ml

Pony Cross Gelding - Bay w/ star and 2 whites 2YrsOld
58" Broke to drive. Sire of Sire: Dejarbro  Dam: Stdbred - Pony X
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Lot# 528 Consignor: Jacob Yoder #777 Tustin, Mi
Sweet Luric  Mini Donkey Jenny - Grey w/ blk markings 4 Months
Very well broke to lead, ties, loads, bathes. Very calm and sweet natured. Our 2
yr old son leads her around. Puppy dog friendly, easy to catch and loves to be
petted.

Lot# 529 Consignor: Eli Beechy Jr #839 Brown City, Ml
Molly Mini Pony Filly - Dk Bay Weanling
A sweet little filly for the younger girls.

Lot# 530 Consignor: Raymond Beechy #724 Gladwin, Ml
Angel Pony Mare - White 12 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive, rides off by herself. Fun for the kids to play with.

Lot# 531 Consignor: Ruth Ann Steury #730 Athens, MI
Bruno American Saddlebred Gelding 3YrsOld

Bruno is broke for anyone who can ride. He loves trail rides and goes through
water. He does neck rein and is a very easygoing, intelligent horse. Sire: Royal
Crest's Rockin On Heir Dam: Sunset's Calendar Girl by:I'm A New Yorker

Lot# 532 Consignor: Joni Borntrager #829 Whittemore, Mi
Buttermilk Pony Mare - Buckskin Paint 7 Yrs Old
34" Well broke to ride and drive. In foal to a Blue Roan Stallion. Babysitter
deluxe!

Lot# 533 Consignor: Paul Bontrager #744 Brown City, Ml
Cute Little Dude Stud Colt - Brown and White Paint Weanling
Loves to be a pet, enjoys children.

Lot# 534 Consignor: Simeon Petre #755 Manton, MI
Ruger Friesian - Pony cross Gelding - Grey 2YrsOld
Approx. 90 days of training at time of consignment. Very docile with a
comfortable canter. More info on sale day.

Lot# 535 Consignor: Vernon Mast #762 Hale, MI
Lady Pony Mare - Blk and White 3YrsOld
38" Sharp little mare that is broke to drive.
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Lot# 536 Consignor: Enos Swartzentruber #750 Gladwin, MI
Loretta Pony Mare - Paint 7 Yrs Old
Rides and drives. Traffic safe. Good broodmare.

Lot# 537 Consignor: Brenneman Bros #768 Morley, Mi
3/4 Belgian - 1/4 QH Filly - Sorrel w/ 4 whites & face Yearling
Should be started under saddle by sale day.

Lot# 538 Consignor: Patricia Robison #772 Gladwin, MI
Orr Silver Spurs Reg. Morgan Gelding - Dk Grullo 3YrsOld
Broke single and double. Also broke to ride.

Sire: Truwest Silver Suede by: S Bar B Pierre Noire

Dam: SYLR Tomoros Ella Beamine by: JMF King Cool

Lot# 539 Consignor: Jacob Yoder #777 Tustin, Mi
Lassie Pony Mare - Paint 6 Yrs Old
Very well broke to ride. Our 9 and 7 yr old Sons ride Lassie.

Lot# 540 Consignor: Rocking M Training #767 Stanwood, MI
Bob 3/4 Belgian - 1/4 QH Gelding - Sorrel 2 Yrs Old

16HH. Bob is very well broke as a 2 yr old. He has a quiet, confident, and

consistant personality. He has been exposed to a lot this summer and has never
missed a beat. He has a comfortable slow lope, a good stop, and switches leads.
We have been using him in the team as well. 100% TSS. He is a pleasure to have.

Lot# 542 Consignor: Paige Koster #821 Newaygo, Mi
Yukon Percheron - Spotted Draft Gelding - Dappled Grey 9YrsOld
He rides and drives, W.T.C. Completely traffic safe. Was used as a tour guided
trail horse for all levels of riders. He is always a favorite at the barn for visitors.
No stocks needed for farrier.

Lot# 543 Consignor: Orva Weaver #786 Gladwin, MI
Jimmy Mini Pony Gelding - Brown 3YrsOld
30" Rides and drives.

Lot# 544 Consignor: Melvin Glick #832 Whittemore, Mi
Turbo Mini Pony Gelding - Dk Bay 2Yrs Old

Well started to drive, easy going.
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Lot# 545 Consignor: Vernon Mast #762 Hale, MI
Beauty Pony - Stdbred cross Mare - Blk 1YrOld
Will be the right size for a school pony. Dam is 53".

Lot# 546 Consignor: Mark Miller (Agent) #818 McBain, Mi
Willow Hackney Mare - Bay w/ 4 whites & blaze 13 Yrs Old
49" Broke to drive. Kinda Pretty! Too much for some kids.

Lot# 547 Consignor: Emery Miller #752 Gladwin, Ml
JR Arabian Gelding - Bay w/ strip and 2 whites 10 Yrs Old

TSS. Broke to ride and drive, single and double. Will notice odd things beside the
road.

Lot# 548 Consignor: Eddie Swartzentruber #773 Gladwin, Ml
Silver QH Gelding - Silver Buckskin 8 Yrs Old
Well broke to ride, great for the trails.

Lot# 549 Consignor: Marty Weaver #770 Blanchard, Mi
Dolly Paint Mare - Paint 1YrOld
Broke to lead.

Lot# 550 Consignor: Jacob Yoder #777 Tustin, Mi
Text Morgan - Percheron - Stdbred Gelding - Bay w/ star 3YrsOld

Calm gelding, easy to catch. Broke to ride and drive. TSS.

Lot# 551 Consignor: Daniel Mast #784 Morley, MI

Cindy Lou Paint - QH Cross Mare - Brown and White Paint 12-14 Yrs Old
Broke to ride, great broodmare.

Lot# 552 Consignor: Samuel Bontrager #807 Brown City, Mi
Sweet Heart Pony Mare - Tan & White Grullo Yearling
36" broke to ride and drive. Very sharp!

Lot# 553 Consignor: Henry Mast #778 Whittemore, Mi

Pony Mare - Blk and White 8 Yrs Old
45", Broke.

-54-



Lot# 554 Consignor: Dave Turner #801 Mayville, Mi
Betsy Draft - QH Cross Filly - Palomino Yearling
Her mother was a 16HH Percheron and her Sire a Reg. Quarter Horse. Here is one
to ride or drive. Her matching half sister also sells, Lot# 555.

Lot# 555 Consignor: Dave Turner #801 Mayville, MI
Belle Draft - QH Cross Filly - Palomino Yearling
Her mother was a 16HH Percheron and her Sire a Reg. Quarter Horse. Here is one

to ride or drive. Her matching half sister also sells, Lot# 554.

Lot# 556 Consignor: Ferman Hostetler (Agent) #797 Onondaga, Mi
Big Tex Draft Cross Gelding - Bay 4 Yrs Old
15.2HH Chunky, draft cross that is broke to ride and drive. Used to rope and
work cattle. Been on trails, through water, and over bridges. Lays down to
mount and dismount. A real handy size!

Lot# 557 Consignor: Wade Leist #816 Boyne City, MI
Crossbred Gelding - Red 4 Yrs Old

Green broke to ride. Old injury on back leg, appears to be fine.

Lot# 558 Consignor: Daniel Mast #784 Morley, Mi

Jesse QH Cross Gelding - Sorrel 2 Yrs Old

Broke to ride.

Lot# 559 Consignor: Issac Hershberger #782 Perrinton, Mi

Trotter Pony Gelding - Dk Bay 3 Yrs Old

46" Broke to ride and drive.

Lot# 560 Consignor: Jacob Yoder #777 Tustin, Ml

Saphire Percheron - Stdbred Mare - Bay w/ star 2YrsOld

Saphire is in training for riding and driving and is doing well. More info on sale
day.

Lot# 561 Consignor: Brittany Probst #800 Stanwood, Mi
Baby Mustang Mare Yearling
She has been taught to lead, tie, bathes, lunges in both directions. She has been
ponied on trail rides and handled it very well. She would make an all around
rodeo - ranch horse. She has had a bareback pad on her and did very well. She
iust needs someone who has more time to invest in her.
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Lot# 562 Consignor: Norman Miller #783 Snover, Mi
Walnut Hackney Pony Gelding - Bay 4 Yrs Old
More info on sale day.

Lot# 563 Consignor: Daniel Bontrager #808 Gladwin, MI
Sandy Buggy Pony Mare - Chestnut w/ white markings 13 Yrs Old
52" Broke to drive, traffic safe. School children can drive.

Lot# 564 Consignor: Dennis Thompson #802 Otter Lake, Ml
Rex Draft Cross Gelding - Bay 6 Yrs Old
Super trail horse, great to be around.

Lot# 565 Consignor: Dawn Stratton #796 Sterling, MI
Zeus Reg. Arabian Gelding 8 Yrs Old

W.T.C. Stands for farrier, 30 days w/ trainer, more go then whoa. Ready to go in
any direction. Not a beginners horse.

Lot# 566 Consignor: Jacob Yoder #777 Tustin, Ml

QH Gelding - Paint 2 Yrs Old
15.1HH. Well broke to ride, has a nice lope. Easy going, my 9 yr old son rides. 1st
sale! Sire: Champs Vivid Image by: Image Of Champion Dam of Sire: Vivid April
Maden

Lot# 567 Consignor: Samuel Bontrager #807 Brown City, Mi

Lilly Pony Filly - Blk and White Paint Weanling

Sharp! Cute little filly!

Lot# 568 Consignor: Daniel Mast #784 Morley, MI
Paint - QH Cross Stud Colt - Paint 4 1/2 Months

Broke to lead.

Lot# 569 Consignor: Paige Koster #821 Newaygo, Mi
Beau Grade Paint Gelding - Bay 5Yrs Old
Unique blue eyed bay, easily catches everyone's attention with his looks. He is
ready to be finished in any discipline. He has been started in mounted shooting,
roping, trail rides, traffic safe, rode in grand entry at the rodeo, and over night
camps. Laid back and willing to do anything you ask of him.
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Lot# 570 Consignor: Noel Czygan #847 Rapid River, Mi
Gem QH - Belgian Cross Mare 11/2YrsOld
Coming along well with age appropriate training. Easy to work with, leads, ties,
picks up feet, and lunges. Very sweet mare.

Lot# 571 Consignor: Brittany Probst/Raymond Mast #800 Stanwood, Mi
Ranger Mustang Gelding 5YrsOld
Ranger needs an advance beginner - intermediate rider. He has been trail ridden
and used to pony. He's always ready to go . He would make an excellent ranch
horse and possible 4H horse, with more time invested in him.

Lot# 572 Consignor: Norman Yoder #805 Morley, MI
Lady Thoroughbred Mare - Lt. Bay 3YrsOld
15.1HH. Nice, stocky built, very gentle with good manners. In foal to a Gypsy
Vanner

Lot# 573 Consignor: Joni Bontrager #829 Whittemore, Mi
Monte Shetland Gelding - Red Roan Yearling
Halter broke, full brother to Kendall, Lot# 574. Should mature to 42".

Lot# 574 Consignor: Joni Bontrager #829 Whittemore, Mi
Kendall Shetland Gelding - Red Roan Yearling

Halter broke, full brother to Monte, Lot# 573. Should mature to 42".

Lot# 575 Consignor: Joe Miller #841 Brown City, Ml
Dixie Mini Pony - Palomino Weanling
Broke to lead, out of a good mare.

Lot# 576 Consignor: Marvin Yoder #855 Blanchard, Mi
Ernie Hackney Gelding - Dk Bay w/ 4 whites 5YrsOld
48" Rides and drives. Most anybody can drive him.

Lot# 577 Consignor: Bob Kluting #830 Ravenna, Mi
Jager John Mule - Sorrel 3YrsOld
Stands tied, been saddled. Start on ground work.

Lot# 578 Consignor: Bob Kluting #830 Ravenna, Ml
Scout John Mule - Blk w/ white markings 3YrsOld
Stands tied, been saddled. Start on ground work.

Lot# 579 Consignor: Paige Koster #821 Newaygo, MI
Fiona Mini Donkey Jenny 7 Yrs Old

She is due to have her baby end of this summer.
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Lot# 580 Consignor: John Derby #828 Rosebush, Ml
Tilly Paint Mare - Brown and White Paint 23 Yrs Old
16HH. Broke to ride, good trail horse.

Lot# 581 Consignor: Duane Keim #835 Manton, Mi
Hackney - Welsch cross Mare - Blk 7 Yrs Old
51" broke to ride and drive. Tough cow pony.
Lot# 582 Consignor: Eli Beechy Jr #839 Brown City, MI
Daylight Mini Pony Stud Colt - Tan and White Paint Weanling
Broke to lead.
Lot# 583 Consignor: John Brenneman #843 Morley, Mi
QH - Arabian Cross Mare - White w/ brown spots 8Yrs Old

Well broke to ride, good trail horse. Has a 3 month old filly by her side, out of a
Appaloosa Stallion.

Lot# 584 Consignor: Simon Yoder #853 Blanchard, Mi
Missy Pony Mare - Bay w/ star 4Yrs Old
Rides and drives, good school pony.

Lot# 585 Consignor: Marvin Yoder #855 Blanchard, Ml
Stormie Pony Gelding - Paint 4YrsOld

38" Rides and drives.

Lot# 587 Consignor: Marvin Yoder #855 Blanchard, Ml
Oscar Pony Gelding - Paint 6 Yrsold
38" Rides and drives, nice steady traveler.

Your support of our sale means the world to us.

A Special Thanks to all of you...
Consignors, Buyers, Attendees & Advertisers

Without you — Our Sale would not be a success!

YODER BROS AUCTION SERVICE
989-386-9082

FOR MORE PHOTOS AND INFO SEE www.gotoauction.com/2109
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E> Thursday & Friday,

Aug 22nd & 23rd, 2024 ¢ 9:00 am

YODER BROS LARGE
2-DAY FALL
CONSIGNMENT AUCTION
7656 E. Colonville Rd., Clare, MI
48617
Farming Machinery ¢ Shop & Outdoor
Misc. e Lawn & Garden

Friday & Saturday, Aug 30th &
31st, 2024 ¢ 9:00 am
YODER’S QUILT AUCTION
& FLEA MARKET
10885 N. Leaton Rd., Clare, Ml 48617
Wall Hangers e Quilt Tops ® Quilts

Saturday, Sept 7th, 2024 ¢ 10:00
am

MOVING AUCTION
5045 Belford Rd, Holly, MI 48442

Wednesday, September 11th,
2024 ¢ 9:45 am

GREAT LAKES AUCTION
STANDARDBRED
TROTTING SALE

Four Seasons Equestrian Center
6905 Eastman Ave ¢ Midland Co.
Fairgrounds ¢ Midland, MI

Saturday, Oct 12th, 2024

VERNON MAST MOVING
AUCTION

Saturday, Oct 19th, 2024
ANDY MILLER RETIRE-
MENT FARM AUCTION

Cass City, Ml

FOR MORE INFO ON AUCTIONS SEE
www.gotoauction.com/2109



We will be at the Yoder Brother’s
Horse Auction September 20 &21

PRO EDGE
SHARPENING

Bring your dull blades to
the Yoder Brothers Horse Auction \\

and have them resharpened
for a fraction of a new price!

Samuel Miller 989-386- 9649

HORSEMANSHIP

750 Shell Rd., Gladwin, MI 48624 « Raymond Beechy

Specializing in: Riding & Driving Horses

From start to finish on trails, ranch, roping and barrels

IN STOCK
ALSO AVAILABLE - —L STU]% Sll;lfiVICE
. . NEXGEN y Bu
Equine Dentistry HALFLINGER BELGIAN
and Body Work » Horse Feed » Minerals Very easy going,
\ « Linments « Supplements broke to ride & drive /

-60-



ACCOMMODATIONS

DOHERTY HOTEL COMFORT INN
604 N. McEwan, Clare MI 48617 2424 S. Mission, Mt Pleasant, M| 48858
989-386-3441 989-772-4000
QUALITY INN SUPER 8
10318 S. Clare Ave., Clare M1 48617 5205 E. Pickard, Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858
989-386-1111 989-772-5500
DAYS INN & SUITES HAMPTON INN
5770 E. Pickard, Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858 5205 E. Pickard, Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858
989-772-1101 989-772-5500
BEST WESTERN
10100 S Clare Ave., Clare Ml 48617
989-989-229-3000

T
V- €O
§ 0\ MAKER
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on
ilverman
CUSTOM LEATHER

Michigan’s
CUSTOM
newest and
HAND MADE TACK
largest
BITS
by volume
T BILLY COOK
CINCHES EALER
SADDLE REPAIR
Saddle

Look for our mobile

store at the Auction 1660 100th Ave Lakeview, Ml 48850 Financing

616-293-2150 Available
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USA Shed Sales offers high-quality and affordable sheds, cabins,
chicken coops, animal shelters, playhouses, gazebos, swing sets,
picnic tables, all-weather polyethylene chairs, benches and side
tables as well as other structures built to suit your individual needs.

©USA Shed Sales 2023

Order at Our Booth
at the Auction &
Take Advantage of
Special Pricing

* Michigan Statewide Delivery
* Financing Available

*Rent to Own

¢ Customizable

* Quality Worksmanship 616-560-9116
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4 Cut Your Hay Cost In Half4

THE HAY HUT /ol

v Very safe horse feeder

v/ All weather enclosed protection
v Robust Polyethylene

v Stops feeder bickering

v Makes for happy horses

v Reduces pasture cleaning
v Fits the biggest round rolls
v Fits 16 regular bales

v/ Big 34"x14" Windows

v/ Lifting loop for moving

/ Forest Green

v Simple assembly

v No tractor needed

v/ 1 year warranty

NETKIT $215
TESTIMONIALS
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL o Uni of Maryland - A must have for every horse ranch
Leroy Yoder at 989-386-9082 AOAT
or i Uni of Minnesota - Will pay for itselfin less than 4 mths

. s
Mike Furlo at 989-835-1581 e T @ Hayluts
preserve the hay. They
keep the hay weather
www.hayhuts.com teciod mndare” Houstan Pollce - Proves the smplstdeignsao wsually
Dimensions: 84 “x 72" x 86" Weight: 230 Ibs horse friendly. the best. Qur horses thank you!
- CHRIS COX

NO ELECTRICITY
Fresh water always .

Sl

See Our Dlsplay at the Horse Auction




11223 East McBride Road - Riverdale, M| 48877

Shop: 989-506-0721
Sale Day Phone: 989-289-6564

STOP BY OUR BOOTH AT THE SALE
FOR ALL YOUR HORSE SUPPLY NEEDS

« Halters « Lead Ropes « Show Sheen « Hoof Black « Horse Wormers
» Nutra Glo « Riding Tack - Bowman Bits
« Draft & Driving and Pony Harnesses in Stock

CUSTOM ORDERS WELCOME

Ay "y "\ ¢ 3 1 ! &\ Y A
‘\‘ L }"‘.r\, -‘ ‘} 4.\ A
. Q) 7y ¢ 0
R 7 i

#27 Fine Driving
Harness

O sy

~__Standing at TreeLine Farms 217-208-2250. . -
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Visit us at our Booth!

| ‘ ‘;; et ‘!\ | LN
- qrm\u
B 5SS
= —— loillsuppy -

- = Horse Stalls

Moses Hershberger | Ph: 231-928-6451
2979 South Ferris Avenue | Newaygo, MI 49337
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We Sell:

IT:I"gflﬁs Asystem

this PostJ| & the Insulator!

‘é —

FOREST HILL]
MANUFAGTURING, LLG.

SiGALLAGHER

@ Drinking Post o
WATERER

BowMAN

Leather Show Harness

ly

Visit us at our Booth!

Moses Hershberger

2979 South Ferris Avenue
Newaygo, MI 49337

Ph: 231-928-6451
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STORAGE SHEDS + GARAGES « GUEST HOUSES
ANIMAL SHELTERS « AND MORE o GAT EWAY
(989) 802-8000 STRUCTURESLLC

3624 E. Dover Rd. | Clare, M1 48617

ANIMAL SHELTERS

Sizes from 10’x12’ to 12'x24’

STANDARD FEATURES:

« Treated tongue &
groove lower walls

« Metal roof & upper walls
» Metal corner & pull brackets

« Easily movable if needed

» Heavy duty construction

Deluxe Shelter shown with optional 8 tack room.

HORSE SHELTER OPTIONS

TACKROOM
DIVIDER WALL
SLIDING DOORS
ENCLOSED FRONT
DUTCH DOORS
ENTRANCE DOORS

BAR GATES Standard Shelter shown with divider wall and bar gates.
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Lot # 483

Lot# 519
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Lot # 472  Lot#463
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Lot# 443 Lot # 499

Lot # 542 Lot # 560
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